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VENDOR SET: 99     COCHRAN COUNTY 

BANK:       *      ALL BANKS 

DATE RANGE: 7/01/2012 THRU  9/30/2012 

 

                                                                      CHECK                                CHECK   CHECK     CHECK 

VENDOR I.D.                 NAME                           STATUS      DATE          AMOUNT     DISCOUNT      NO   STATUS   AMOUNT 

  
Our system lists invoice numbers on the checks we print so vendors can be certain which items are being paid on a check. Each check 
stub has space for eleven invoices, so if there are more than eleven being paid to one vendor, the system voids the next check and 
uses that stub to continue the listing. Payments to Cox Auto Supply and Lewis Farm & Ranch, for instance, commonly result in “voiding” 
three or four checks in order to list all the invoices being paid, and that is the main reason each check register includes several 
void items. 

 

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    7/09/2012                                037615 

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    7/09/2012                                037616 

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    7/09/2012                                037617 

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    7/09/2012                                037627 

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    7/09/2012                                037656 

O007                        O'TOOL PLASTIC PIPE, INC. 

       C-CHECK              O'TOOL PLASTIC PIPE, INCVOIDED   V    7/30/2012                                037755            12.43 

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    7/30/2012                                037780 

O007                        O'TOOL PLASTIC PIPE, INC. 

       C-CHECK              O'TOOL PLASTIC PIPE, INCVOIDED   V    7/30/2012                                037781           384.43 

W055                        WINDSTREAM COMMUNICATIONS SW 

       C-CHECK              WINDSTREAM COMMUNICATIONVOIDED   V    7/30/2012                                037782         2,133.87 

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    7/30/2012                                037783 

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    7/31/2012                                037785 

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    7/31/2012                                037786 

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    7/31/2012                                037789 

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    8/13/2012                                037797 

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    8/13/2012                                037812 

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    8/13/2012                                037821 

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    8/30/2012                                037899 

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    8/30/2012                                037923 

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    9/10/2012                                037936 

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    9/10/2012                                037937 

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    9/10/2012                                037953 

P027                        PROFORMA 

       C-CHECK              PROFORMA                VOIDED   V    9/10/2012                                037964           391.34 

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    9/27/2012                                038031 

  

 

 

  * *  T O T A L S  * *                     NO                                 INVOICE AMOUNT        DISCOUNTS        CHECK AMOUNT 

    REGULAR CHECKS:                          0                                           0.00             0.00                0.00 

       HAND CHECKS:                          0                                           0.00             0.00                0.00 

            DRAFTS:                          0                                           0.00             0.00                0.00 

               EFT:                          0                                           0.00             0.00                0.00 

        NON CHECKS:                          0                                           0.00             0.00                0.00 

  

       VOID CHECKS:                         23 VOID DEBITS             0.00 

                                               VOID CREDITS        2,922.07          2,922.07             0.00 

 

TOTAL ERRORS:   0 

 

  VENDOR SET: 99  BANK: *    TOTALS:        23                                           0.00             0.00                0.00 

 



  BANK: *       TOTALS:                     23                                           0.00             0.00                0.00 
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VENDOR SET: 99     COCHRAN COUNTY 

BANK:       CC     REGULAR NON-P/R PAYABLES 

DATE RANGE: 7/01/2012 THRU  9/30/2012 

 

                                                                      CHECK                                CHECK   CHECK     CHECK 

VENDOR I.D.                 NAME                           STATUS      DATE          AMOUNT     DISCOUNT      NO   STATUS   AMOUNT 

  

A044                        MARGARET ALLEN 

       I-4'X8' TRAILER 0612 PREC 2                           R    7/09/2012                                037604 

        15  622-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     REIMB 4X8 BIG TEX UT       200.00                                 200.00CR 

  

A053                        AMERICAN TIRE DISTRIBUTORS 

       I-S025680997         EXTENSION SVC                    R    7/09/2012                                037605 

        10  665-5454        TIRES                         2 LT265/75R16, J MOL       384.48                                 384.48CR 

  

A109                        ALBUS FARM EQUIPMENT 

       I-33619              PREC 3                           R    7/09/2012                                037606 

        15  623-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     12FT 14gaX1X2 TUBING        22.80 

        15  623-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     12FT 1/4X3 FLAT             34.80 

        15  623-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     12FT 1/2X3 FLAT             81.00 

        15  623-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     CUTTING/LABOR               10.00                                 148.60CR 

  

A182                        AIRPORT WINDSOCK CORP. 

       I-29718              PARK/AIRPORT                     R    7/09/2012                                037607 

        30  518-5451        REPAIR                        36"X144" WINDSOCK           99.95 

        30  518-5451        REPAIR                        SHIPPING                    12.72                                 112.67CR 

  

A206                        DAVID LYNN ALEXANDER 

       I-CALICHE 06/12      PREC 3                           R    7/09/2012                                037608 

        15  623-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     38 BELLY DUMPS @ $30     1,140.00 

        15  623-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     7 MACK DUMPS @ $18         126.00                               1,266.00CR 

  

A239                        CINDY ACEVEDO 

       I-DW#14967           ACTIVITY BLDG                    R    7/09/2012                                037609 

        10  000-4370.101    RENT-ACTIVITY BUILDING        REF DEP FOR 7/1/12         125.00                                 125.00CR 

  

B001                        BAILEY CO. ELECTRIC COOP 

       I-263247             PREC 4                           R    7/09/2012                                037610 

        15  624-5440        UTILITIES                     320KWH 5/24-6/26/12         45.32 

        15  624-5440        UTILITIES                     AREA LIGHT                   9.33 

       I-263248             PREC 3                           R    7/09/2012                                037610 

        15  623-5440        UTILITIES                     229KWH 5/21-6/20/12         35.90 

        15  623-5440        UTILITIES                     2 AREA LIGHTS               20.20 

       I-263249             NON-DEPT'L/SHERIFF POSSE         R    7/09/2012                                037610 

        10  409-5440        UTILITIES                     ELEC USAGE 6/7-6/8/1        20.93                                 131.68CR 

  

B029                        BRUCKNER'S TRUCK SALES, INC 

       I-311791L            PREC 2                           R    7/09/2012                                037611 

        15  622-5451        REPAIRS                       ANTENNA                     19.08 

        15  622-5451        REPAIRS                       HOOD LATCH                  41.72                                  60.80CR 

  



 9/28/2012  3:27 PM                                     3RD QUARTER 2012 CHECK REPORT                             PAGE:       3 

VENDOR SET: 99     COCHRAN COUNTY 

BANK:       CC     REGULAR NON-P/R PAYABLES 

DATE RANGE: 7/01/2012 THRU  9/30/2012 

 

                                                                      CHECK                                CHECK   CHECK     CHECK 

VENDOR I.D.                 NAME                           STATUS      DATE          AMOUNT     DISCOUNT      NO   STATUS   AMOUNT 

  

C007                        CITY OF MORTON 

       I-062912             LIB/MUS/ACT BLDG/CRTHSE/PREC 1   R    7/09/2012                                037612 

        10  650-5440        UTILITIES                     LIBRARY GAS                 19.00 

        10  650-5440        UTILITIES                     LIBRARY WATER               13.50 

        10  650-5440        UTILITIES                     LIBRARY GARBAGE             45.00 

        10  650-5440        UTILITIES                     LIBRARY SEWER               15.50 

        10  652-5440        UTILITIES                     MUSEUM GAS                  19.00 

        10  652-5440        UTILITIES                     MUSEUM WATER                13.50 

        10  652-5440        UTILITIES                     MUSEUM GARBAGE              21.50 

        10  652-5440        UTILITIES                     MUSEUM SEWER                13.50 

        10  662-5440        UTILITIES                     ACTIVITY BLDG GAS           87.03 

        10  662-5440        UTILITIES                     ACT. BLDG WATER             19.50 

        10  662-5440        UTILITIES                     ACT. BLDG GARBAGE           70.50 

        10  662-5440        UTILITIES                     ACT.  BLDG SEWER            40.50 

        10  510-5440        UTILITIES                     COURTHOUSE GAS              31.26 

        10  510-5440        UTILITIES                     COURTHOUSE WATER           688.25 

        10  510-5440        UTILITIES                     CRTHSE GARBAGE             250.50 

        10  510-5440        UTILITIES                     COURTHOUSE SEWER            46.50 

        15  621-5440        UTILITIES                     PREC 1 GAS                  19.00 

        15  621-5440        UTILITIES                     PREC 1 WATER                13.50 

        15  621-5440        UTILITIES                     PREC 1 GARBAGE              45.00                               1,472.04CR 

  

C008                        CITY OF WHITEFACE 

       I-409 06/12          PREC 2                           R    7/09/2012                                037613 

        15  622-5440        UTILITIES                     GAS USAGE 5/16-6/20/        16.25 

        15  622-5440        UTILITIES                     WATER USAGE                 14.00 

        15  622-5440        UTILITIES                     GARBAGE SVC                 50.10 

        15  622-5440        UTILITIES                     SEWER SVC                   22.50                                 102.85CR 

  

C035                        COX AUTO SUPPLY CO 

       I-200358             ALL PRECINCTS                    R    7/09/2012                                037614 

        20  625-5591        PCT. #1, LATERAL ROAD         1/4 BALL-VALVE FOR W         9.59 

        20  625-5592        PCT. #2, LATERAL ROAD         1/4 BALL-VALVE FOR W         9.60 

        20  625-5593        PCT. #3, LATERAL ROAD         1/4 BALL-VALVE FOR W         9.60 

        20  625-5594        PCT. #4, LATERAL ROAD         1/4 BALL-VALVE FOR W         9.60 

       I-200492             PREC 2                           R    7/09/2012                                037614 

        15  622-5451        REPAIRS                       2 CLR MRKR BULBS            21.38 

        15  622-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     CIRCUIT TESTER              13.95 

        15  622-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     SUPER GLUE                   1.59 

        15  622-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     2 ANTI-FREEZE               29.98 

        15  622-5451        REPAIRS                       4 134A FREON                39.80 

       I-200816             PREC 1                           R    7/09/2012                                037614 

        15  621-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     17 SCREWS                    8.50 

        15  621-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     516 BIT                      1.99 

       I-201000             SHERIFF                          R    7/09/2012                                037614 

        10  560-5451        MACHINERY-NON-OFFICE REPAIR   2 WIPER BLADES/#125         14.38 

       I-201271             PREC 1                           R    7/09/2012                                037614 

        15  621-5451        REPAIRS                       TERMINAL KIT                15.99 
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VENDOR SET: 99     COCHRAN COUNTY 

BANK:       CC     REGULAR NON-P/R PAYABLES 

DATE RANGE: 7/01/2012 THRU  9/30/2012 

 

                                                                      CHECK                                CHECK   CHECK     CHECK 

VENDOR I.D.                 NAME                           STATUS      DATE          AMOUNT     DISCOUNT      NO   STATUS   AMOUNT 

  

C035                        COX AUTO SUPPLY CO    CONT 

       I-201271             PREC 1                           R    7/09/2012                                037614 

        15  621-5451        REPAIRS                       CRIMP BUTT                   3.79 

       I-201556             PREC 1                           R    7/09/2012                                037614 

        15  621-5451        REPAIRS                       BOLTS, NUTS, WASHERS         0.68 

       I-201569             PREC 4                           R    7/09/2012                                037614 

        15  624-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     3 BLUE SHOP TOWELS           8.97 

        15  624-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     2 GLASS CLNR                 6.30 

        15  624-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     2 TOWELS                     1.98 

       I-201669             PREC 2                           R    7/09/2012                                037614 

        15  622-5451        REPAIRS                       3  3-1GL 15/40 OIL         155.97 

        15  622-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     BOWL-TICKETS                 2.19 

       I-201670             PREC 4                           R    7/09/2012                                037614 

        15  624-5451        REPAIRS                       6 QT PEN 5/20 OIL           29.94 

        15  624-5451        REPAIRS                       OIL FILTER                   7.69 

        15  624-5451        REPAIRS                       OIL FILTER                  21.69 

        15  624-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     TOILET BRUSH                 5.29 

        15  624-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     MR CLEAN                     4.89 

        15  624-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     VANISH                       3.49 

        15  624-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     CLR                          7.49 

       I-201671             PREC 1                           R    7/09/2012                                037614 

        15  621-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     BLUE SHOP TOWELS             2.99 

        15  621-5451        REPAIRS                       TRAILER CO                   7.55 

        15  621-5451        REPAIRS                       TOGGLE                       5.58 

        15  621-5451        REPAIRS                       BLACK WIRE                   5.76 

       I-201700             PREC 4                           R    7/09/2012                                037614 

        15  624-5451        REPAIRS                       3 QT PEN 5/20 OIL           14.97 

        15  624-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     FUNNEL                       6.99 

       I-201707             PREC 1                           R    7/09/2012                                037614 

        15  621-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     CIRCUIT TESTER               7.25 

       I-201723             PREC 1                           R    7/09/2012                                037614 

        15  621-5451        REPAIRS                       VALVE                        5.99 

       I-201736             PREC 3                           R    7/09/2012                                037614 

        15  623-5451        REPAIRS                       2 FILTERS                   19.78 

        15  623-5451        REPAIRS                       2 WIX FILTERS               42.66 

       I-201904             PREC 1                           R    7/09/2012                                037614 

        15  621-5451        REPAIRS                       COPPER PLU                   2.49 

       I-201957             PREC 3                           R    7/09/2012                                037614 

        15  623-5451        REPAIRS                       2 SPRAY PAINT               10.90 

        15  623-5451        REPAIRS                       12 BOLTS                     2.52 

        15  623-5451        REPAIRS                       12 HEX NUTS                  0.84 

        15  623-5451        REPAIRS                       24 FLAT WASHERS              1.44 

        15  623-5451        REPAIRS                       12 LOCK WASHERS              0.60 

        15  623-5451        REPAIRS                       6 CUTOFF WHLS               10.74 

        15  623-5451        REPAIRS                       MUD FLAPS                   16.99 

       I-202072             PREC 4                           R    7/09/2012                                037614 

        15  624-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     MASTER LOCK                 10.39 

        15  624-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     10 KEYS MADE                10.00 
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VENDOR SET: 99     COCHRAN COUNTY 

BANK:       CC     REGULAR NON-P/R PAYABLES 

DATE RANGE: 7/01/2012 THRU  9/30/2012 

 

                                                                      CHECK                                CHECK   CHECK     CHECK 

VENDOR I.D.                 NAME                           STATUS      DATE          AMOUNT     DISCOUNT      NO   STATUS   AMOUNT 

  

C035                        COX AUTO SUPPLY CO    CONT 

       I-202072             PREC 4                           R    7/09/2012                                037614 

        15  624-5451        REPAIRS                       ROTELLA 30W                 52.99 

       I-202216             PREC 4                           R    7/09/2012                                037614 

        15  624-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     DRY FLOOR ABSORB             6.89 

       I-202271             PARK/AIRPORT                     R    7/09/2012                                037614 

        30  518-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            5 KEYS MADE                  5.00 

       I-202368             PUBLIC SAFETY*OTHER              R    7/09/2012                                037614 

        10  580-5499        MISCELLANEOUS                 MARINE BATT/COMM TRA        79.99 

        10  580-5499        MISCELLANEOUS                 STATE BATT FEE               3.00 

       I-202402             PUBLIC SAFETY*OTHER              R    7/09/2012                                037614 

        10  580-5499        MISCELLANEOUS                 COUNTER-LIGHT/COMM T        22.99 

       I-202563             COURTHOUSE                       R    7/09/2012                                037614 

        10  510-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            BATTERY                      8.99 

        10  510-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            MINI LAMP                    0.75 

       I-202566             SHERIFF                          R    7/09/2012                                037614 

        10  560-5334        OTHER SUPPLIES                COOLER                      39.99 

       I-202675             ACTIVITY BLDG                    R    7/09/2012                                037614 

        10  662-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            300W BULB                    6.59 

       I-202757             SHERIFF                          R    7/09/2012                                037614 

        10  560-5451        MACHINERY-NON-OFFICE REPAIR   2 WIPER BLADES              14.38 

       I-202761             SHERIFF                          R    7/09/2012                                037614 

        10  560-5451        MACHINERY-NON-OFFICE REPAIR   BULB/#123                    9.45 

       I-203086             PREC 3                           R    7/09/2012                                037614 

        15  623-5451        REPAIRS                       ANTENNA                     24.99 

       I-203091             PREC 3                           R    7/09/2012                                037614 

        15  623-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     4 GLASS CLNR                12.60 

        15  623-5451        REPAIRS                       16 STOP NUTS                 1.92 

        15  623-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     BRUSH                        3.99 

        15  623-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     TOOL PROF                   13.78 

        15  623-5451        REPAIRS                       ANTENNA                     11.26 

       I-203092             PREC 3                           R    7/09/2012                                037614 

        15  623-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     2 OFF                       15.18 

       I-203135             PREC 4                           R    7/09/2012                                037614 

        15  624-5451        REPAIRS                       HYD FITTING                  6.79 

        15  624-5451        REPAIRS                       HYD FITTING                  6.71 

       I-203136             PREC 4                           R    7/09/2012                                037614 

        15  624-5451        REPAIRS                       2GAL 15/50                  85.78 

       I-203210             PREC 4                           R    7/09/2012                                037614 

        15  624-5451        REPAIRS                       FREON KIT                   13.99 

        15  624-5451        REPAIRS                       FREON-CHG                   21.50 

       I-203400             PREC 3                           R    7/09/2012                                037614 

        15  623-5451        REPAIRS                       PRES-SWITCH                 88.99 

       I-203413             SHERIFF                          R    7/09/2012                                037614 

        10  560-5452        OFFICE EQUIPMENT REPAIR       3-VOLT BATTERY               2.99 

       I-203843             SHERIFF                          R    7/09/2012                                037614 

        10  560-5451        MACHINERY-NON-OFFICE REPAIR   OIL FILTER/WESTWARD          6.95 

        10  560-5451        MACHINERY-NON-OFFICE REPAIR   2 OIL FILTERS               15.02 
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VENDOR SET: 99     COCHRAN COUNTY 

BANK:       CC     REGULAR NON-P/R PAYABLES 

DATE RANGE: 7/01/2012 THRU  9/30/2012 

 

                                                                      CHECK                                CHECK   CHECK     CHECK 

VENDOR I.D.                 NAME                           STATUS      DATE          AMOUNT     DISCOUNT      NO   STATUS   AMOUNT 

  

C035                        COX AUTO SUPPLY CO    CONT 

       I-203843             SHERIFF                          R    7/09/2012                                037614 

        10  560-5451        MACHINERY-NON-OFFICE REPAIR   24 QT AMSOIL 10/40         263.76 

       I-203846             SHERIFF                          R    7/09/2012                                037614 

        10  560-5451        MACHINERY-NON-OFFICE REPAIR   OIL FILTER/WESTWARD          7.51 

       I-203851             SHERIFF                          R    7/09/2012                                037614 

        10  560-5451        MACHINERY-NON-OFFICE REPAIR   AIR FILTER/WESTWARD         20.58 

       I-203929             SHERIFF                          R    7/09/2012                                037614 

        10  560-5451        MACHINERY-NON-OFFICE REPAIR   AIR FILTER/WESTWARD          9.98 

       I-203936             SHERIFF                          R    7/09/2012                                037614 

        10  560-5451        MACHINERY-NON-OFFICE REPAIR   BULB/WESTWARD                9.45                               1,527.47CR 

  

C069                        COUNTRY DUMPSTERS, INC. 

       I-29986              PREC 3/PREC 4                    R    7/09/2012                                037618 

        15  623-5440        UTILITIES                     JULY DUMPSTER SVC           49.75 

        15  624-5440        UTILITIES                     JULY DUMPSTER SVC           49.75                                  99.50CR 

  

F010                        FIVE-AREA TELEPHONE CO-OP 

       I-927-5510 JUL12     PREC 4                           R    7/09/2012                                037619 

        15  624-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            JUL PHONE SVC               40.44                                  40.44CR 

  

G005                        GENERAL FUND 

       I-2ND QTR CIVIL '12  STATE CIVIL FEES                 R    7/09/2012                                037620 

        90  000-2363.004    Co Filing Fee Ind Lgl Serv.   2ND QTR CIVIL FEES           5.00 

        90  000-2363.001    Divorce & Family Gov't 133.1512ND QTR CIVIL FEES           2.00 

        90  000-2363.002    Other Than Divorce/Family 10B 2ND QTR CIVIL FEES           2.50 

        90  000-2363.004    Co Filing Fee Ind Lgl Serv.   2ND QTR CIVIL FEES           5.25 

       I-2ND QTR CRIM '12   STATE CRIMINAL FEES              R    7/09/2012                                037620 

        90  000-2358.001    State CCC Date 010104 Forward STATE CRIMINAL FEES        309.76 

        90  000-2368        BB Bond Fee (Gov CD 41.258)   STATE CRIMINAL FEES         15.00 

        90  000-2370        DNA Test Gov CD 411.147       STATE CRIMINAL FEES          3.40 

        90  000-2369        EMS Trauma Sec49.02 SB1131    STATE CRIMINAL FEES         30.00 

        90  000-2378        JRF Jury Reimb Fee CCP102.0045STATE CRIMINAL FEES         27.82 

        90  000-2363.003    Indigent Defense Fee          STATE CRIMINAL FEES         13.91 

        90  000-2355        MVF CCP 102.002               STATE CRIMINAL FEES          0.31 

        90  000-2367        STF-Sub 95% C(Trans CD542.40  STATE CRIMINAL FEES         44.71 

       I-2ND QTR DRUG '12   DRUG COURT COSTS                 R    7/09/2012                                037620 

        90  000-2379.001    Drug Court Fee CCP102.0178    2ND QTR DRUG SVC FEE        12.00 

       I-LEASE #15          JUVENILE PROBATION               R    7/09/2012                                037620 

        10  571-5464        VEHICLE LEASE                 VEHICLE LEASE 6/25-7       833.00                               1,304.66CR 

  

G098                        GALL'S INC. 

       C-512254617          SHERIFF                          R    7/09/2012                                037621 

        10  560-5205        UNIFORMS                      RET 7 S/S SHIRTS           314.93CR 

        10  560-5205        UNIFORMS                      RET 5 S/S SHIRTS           224.95CR 

        10  560-5205        UNIFORMS                      RET 2 L/S SHIRTS            79.98CR 

        10  560-5205        UNIFORMS                      RET 7 S/S SHIRTS           314.93CR 

        10  560-5205        UNIFORMS                      CR FREIGHT                   3.57CR 

       C-512254622          SHERIFF                          R    7/09/2012                                037621 
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G098                        GALL'S INC.           CONT 

       C-512254622          SHERIFF                          R    7/09/2012                                037621 

        10  560-5205        UNIFORMS                      RET 2 L/S SHIRT             87.98CR 

        10  560-5205        UNIFORMS                      CR FREIGHT                   6.12CR 

       C-512254638          JAIL                             R    7/09/2012                                037621 

        10  512-5205        UNIFORMS                      RET S/S SHIRT               38.24CR 

        10  512-5205        UNIFORMS                      CR FREIGHT                   3.33CR 

       C-512263423          SHERIFF                          R    7/09/2012                                037621 

        10  560-5205        UNIFORMS                      RET 2 L/S SHIRTS            87.98CR 

        10  560-5205        UNIFORMS                      CR FREIGHT                   0.34CR 

       C-512265726          SHERIFF                          R    7/09/2012                                037621 

        10  560-5205        UNIFORMS                      RET 5 S/S SHIRTS           224.95CR 

        10  560-5205        UNIFORMS                      RET 2 L/S SHIRTS            87.98CR 

        10  560-5205        UNIFORMS                      CR FREIGHT                   1.20CR 

       I-512182417          JAIL                             R    7/09/2012                                037621 

        10  512-5205        UNIFORMS                      S/S SHIRT (later ret        38.24 

        10  512-5205        UNIFORMS                      L/S SHIRT, ROSA             33.99 

        10  512-5205        UNIFORMS                      FREIGHT                      6.31 

       I-512199611          SHERIFF                          R    7/09/2012                                037621 

        10  560-5205        UNIFORMS                      5 s/s SHIRTS (later        224.95 

        10  560-5205        UNIFORMS                      7 s/s SHIRTS (later        314.93 

        10  560-5205        UNIFORMS                      2 L/S SHIRTS (later         87.98 

        10  560-5205        UNIFORMS                      5 S/S SHIRTS (later        224.95 

        10  560-5205        UNIFORMS                      2 L/S SHIRTS (later         79.98 

        10  560-5205        UNIFORMS                      7 S/S SHIRTS (later        314.93 

        10  560-5205        UNIFORMS                      FREIGHT                      4.77 

       I-512199677          SHERIFF/JAIL                     R    7/09/2012                                037621 

        10  560-5205        UNIFORMS                      3 s/s SHIRTS/JEFF          134.97 

        10  560-5205        UNIFORMS                      2 L/S SHIRTS/JEFF           79.98 

        10  560-5205        UNIFORMS                      3 L/S SHIRTS/STEVEN        199.95 

        10  560-5205        UNIFORMS                      4 s/s SHIRTS/DARIO         179.96 

        10  512-5205        UNIFORMS                      1 s/s SHIRTS/ROSA           44.99 

        10  512-5205        UNIFORMS                      3 s/s SHIRTS/TERESA        134.97 

        10  560-5205        UNIFORMS                      1 s/s SHIRT/DARIO           44.99 

        10  560-5205        UNIFORMS                      2 s/s SHIRTS/LUIS           89.98 

        10  560-5205        UNIFORMS                      4 s/s SHIRTS/BEN           179.96 

        10  560-5205        UNIFORMS                      1 s/s SHIRTS/RYAN           44.99 

        10  512-5205        UNIFORMS                      5 s/s SHIRTS/ELIDA         224.95 

        10  560-5205        UNIFORMS                      2 L/S SHIRTS/LUIS           87.98 

        10  560-5205        UNIFORMS                      2 L/S SHIRTS (later         87.98 

        10  560-5205        UNIFORMS                      3 s/s SHYIRTS/JOANN        134.97 

        10  560-5205        UNIFORMS                      2 s/s SHIRTS/MICHELL        89.98 

        10  560-5205        UNIFORMS                      FREIGHT                    122.50                               1,737.65CR 
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G161                        GEBO'S CREDIT CORPORATION 

       I-8408501            PREC 4                           R    7/09/2012                                037622 

        15  624-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     HONDA 5hp COMPRESSOR       934.99 

       I-8410598            PREC 2                           R    7/09/2012                                037622 

        15  622-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     2000# JACK                  29.99                                 964.98CR 

  

H126                        HOLLAND'S OFFICE TECHNOLOGIES 

       I-96633              TAX A/C                          R    7/09/2012                                037623 

        10  499-5408        TAX ROLL                      CANON P23DHV CALCULA        29.99 

        10  410-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               25PK CD SLEEVE               7.55 

        10  499-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               2X2 POST-ITS                 7.79 

        10  499-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               4X4 POST-ITS                15.49                                  60.82CR 

  

J049                        JUVENILE PROBATION FUND 

       I-MV BUDG TO JUV FD  JUVENILE PROBATION               R    7/09/2012                                037624 

        10  571-5202        GROUP INSURANCE               MV GROUP INS BUDG TO     9,036.50 

        10  571-5203        RETIREMENT                    MV RTRMT BUDG TO JUV     1,758.00                              10,794.50CR 

  

J067                        KATHERINE JOYCE 

       I-MEALS/BUFFALO 12   MUSEUM                           R    7/09/2012                                037625 

        31  652-5499        MISCELLANEOUS                 5 MEALS, BUFFALO SOL        50.00                                  50.00CR 

  

L010                        LEWIS FARM & RANCH STORE INC 

       I-43183              PREC 2                           R    7/09/2012                                037626 

        15  622-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     5000cfm A/C                569.95 

        15  622-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     BLACK POLY                   4.79 

        15  622-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     NEEDLE VALVE                 3.79 

        15  622-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     COOLER VALVE                 6.99 

       I-43325              ACTIVITY BLDG                    R    7/09/2012                                037626 

        10  662-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            10 PK BULBS                 22.90 

        10  662-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            DISC                         2.29CR 

       I-43705              PREC 1                           R    7/09/2012                                037626 

        15  621-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     4CS GENERIC ROUND-UP       280.00 

        15  621-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     2.5GL SPEED WAY             54.25 

        15  621-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     2GL FLAME                  116.00 

       I-43818              PREC 1                           R    7/09/2012                                037626 

        15  621-5451        REPAIRS                       ELL                          2.29 

        15  621-5451        REPAIRS                       NIPPLE                       0.64 

        15  621-5451        REPAIRS                       DISC                         0.29CR 

       I-44151              CEMETERY                         R    7/09/2012                                037626 

        10  516-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            EDGER                      269.99 

        10  516-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            DISC                        27.00CR 

       I-44196              PARK                             R    7/09/2012                                037626 

        10  660-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            GAS TANK                    16.99 

        10  660-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            DISC                         1.70CR 

       I-44375              PUBLIC SAFETY*OTHER              R    7/09/2012                                037626 

        10  580-5499        MISCELLANEOUS                 TRPL BOLA HITCH/COMM        39.99 

        10  580-5499        MISCELLANEOUS                 PIN                          2.49 

       I-44436              COURTHOUSE                       R    7/09/2012                                037626 
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L010                        LEWIS FARM & RANCH STOCONT 

       I-44436              COURTHOUSE                       R    7/09/2012                                037626 

        10  510-5451        REPAIR                        6FT 3/8" REBAR POST          6.24 

        10  510-5451        REPAIR                        CAUTION TAPE                 8.09 

        10  510-5451        REPAIR                        DISC                         1.43CR 

       I-44679              PARK                             R    7/09/2012                                037626 

        10  660-5451        REPAIR                        1X12" NIPPLE                 4.15 

        10  660-5451        REPAIR                        1" ELL                       3.99 

        10  660-5451        REPAIR                        DISC                         0.81CR 

       I-44693              ACTIVITY BLDG                    R    7/09/2012                                037626 

        10  662-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            4 AIR FILTERS               17.96 

        10  662-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            1CS GLASS CLNR              33.48 

        10  662-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            3 SCOURING STICKS            9.87 

        10  662-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            DISC                         6.13CR 

       I-44797              COURTHOUSE                       R    7/09/2012                                037626 

        10  510-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            30 TOWELS                   38.70 

        10  510-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            TOWELS                      12.95 

        10  510-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            1CS BLEACH/6GL              14.94 

        10  510-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            5 MR CLEAN                  17.45 

        10  510-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            SPRAY                        4.99 

        10  510-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            4 LYSOL                     23.96 

        10  510-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            5 BULBS                     11.45 

        10  510-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            2 BULBS                      5.98 

        10  510-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            DISC                        13.04CR 

       I-45087 062212       PARK/AIRPORT                     R    7/09/2012                                037626 

        30  518-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            ANT KILLER                  16.95 

        10  660-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            MOSQUITO BEATER             12.99 

        10  660-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            DISC                         2.99CR 

       I-45189              JUVENILE PROBATION               R    7/09/2012                                037626 

        17  573-5499        OPERATING EXPENSES            REEL MOWER                 139.99 

        17  573-5499        OPERATING EXPENSES            DISC                        14.00CR 

       I-45288              EXTENSION SVC                    R    7/09/2012                                037626 

        10  665-5334        OTHER SUPPLIES                BENT-NOSE PLIERS            11.99 

        10  665-5334        OTHER SUPPLIES                TAGGER APPL                 28.95 

        10  665-5334        OTHER SUPPLIES                DISC                         4.09CR 

       I-45310              ACTIVITY BLDG                    R    7/09/2012                                037626 

        10  662-5451        REPAIR                        BALLAST                     34.99 

        10  662-5451        REPAIR                        DISC                         3.49CR                             1,773.86CR 

  

L015                        LUBBOCK COUNTY, TEXAS 

       I-JUN 12 ADR FEES    DISTRICT COURT                   R    7/09/2012                                037628 

        19  435-5409        A.D.R. CONTRACT               DISTRICT ADR FEES           20.00                                  20.00CR 
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L018                        LUBBOCK GRADER BLADE, INC 

       I-44861              PREC 2                           R    7/09/2012                                037629 

        15  622-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     4 5/8"X8"X7' HT BLAD       427.00                                 427.00CR 

  

L059                        FREDDY LEWIS 

       I-MUSIC, BUFFALO 12  MUSEUM                           R    7/09/2012                                037630 

        31  652-5499        MISCELLANEOUS                 MUSIC IN THE PARK          600.00                                 600.00CR 

  

M031                        MILLER PAPER & PACKAGING CO 

       C-S2216028.002       ACTIVITY BLDG                    R    7/09/2012                                037631 

        10  662-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            RET 1CS CINNA-MIST          44.50CR 

        10  662-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            RET 1CS MANGO               50.75CR 

       I-S2216028.001       ACTIVITY BLDG                    R    7/09/2012                                037631 

        10  662-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            4ea RED SPRAY BUFF P        17.92 

        10  662-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            1CS CORELESS TISSUE         81.61 

        10  662-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            1CS CINNA-MIST DEOD         44.50 

        10  662-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            1CS WHITE ROLL TOWEL       102.95 

        10  662-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            2CS MANGO DEOD             101.50 

        10  662-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            1CS 2FOLD PAPER TOWE        51.25                                 304.48CR 

  

M277                        MORTON SUPERMARKET 

       I-05100062312        JAIL                             R    7/09/2012                                037632 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                3 SF SUGAR                  21.27 

       I-06103060712        JAIL                             R    7/09/2012                                037632 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                CLASSIC MIX                  7.29 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                6 OLD HOME WHITE BRD        10.74 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                SF DRNK MX/CHR               2.89 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                SF DRNK MX/CHR               2.89 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                SF DRNK MX/GRP               2.89 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                SF DRNK MX/GRP               2.89 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                SF DRNK MX/LEM               3.09 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                SF DRNK MX/LEM               3.09 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                SF DRNK MX/CHR               2.89 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                SF DRNK MX/CHR               2.89 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                SF DRNK MX/GRP               2.89 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                SF DRNK MX/GRP               2.89 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                VEG OIL/2                    6.38 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                SF HAMB DILL SLICES/         4.78 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                SF SUGAR/2                  14.18 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                GAL MILK/2                   8.38 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                6 J DEAN SAU EGG CHS        38.94 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                LETTUCE CELLO                1.39 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                3 KR VELVEETA IWS           14.97 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                SALAD BLEND                  3.29 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                5 BAR S HAM CHOP            11.95 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                2 BAGGED ORANGES             7.18 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                7 J DEAN BRKFST BOWL        23.03 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                10 J DEAN BRK BOWL S        32.90 
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M277                        MORTON SUPERMARKET    CONT 

       I-06103060712        JAIL                             R    7/09/2012                                037632 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                10 J DEAN BRKFST BOW        32.90 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                12 AJ SCR EGG/SAUS/H        26.28 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                8 J DEAN BRKFST BOWL        26.32 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                8 J DEAN BRKFST BOWL        26.32 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                8 J DEAN BRKFST BOWL        26.32 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                8 J DEAN BRK BOWLS P        26.32 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                8 J DEAN BRKFST BOWL        26.32 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                8 J DEAN BRK BOWL SA        26.32 

       I-09100061212        JAIL                             R    7/09/2012                                037632 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                CLASSIC MIX                  7.29 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                8 BQT PORK RIBLET ME        11.92 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                3 J DEAN SAUS EGG CH        19.47 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                9 BQT CHKN NUGGET DN        13.41 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                11 BQT CHKN FRIED ST        16.39 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                3 J DEAN SAU EG CHS         19.47 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                KR VELVEETA IWS/2            9.98 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                SF CHOPPED HAM               2.69 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                2% MILK/2                    8.18 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                KR MIRACLE WHIP SQ           4.59 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                LETTUCE CELLO                1.49 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                RED DEL APPLES/2             5.78 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                BAGGED ORANGES/2             7.18 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                BIMBO SFT WHITE/2            4.38 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                BIMBO WHEAT                  2.19 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                BIMBO SFT WHITE/2            4.38 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                BIMBO WHEAT/3                6.57 

       I-47103062412        JAIL                             R    7/09/2012                                037632 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                OLD HOME WHITE BRD           1.79 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                5 OLD HOME WHITE BRD         8.95 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                APPLES                      11.81 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                2% MILK                      4.09 

       I-54100061612        JAIL                             R    7/09/2012                                037632 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                OLD HOME WHEAT BRD/3         5.67 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                NAVEL ORANGES                8.41 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                RED DEL APPLES              10.31 

       I-57100061912        JAIL                             R    7/09/2012                                037632 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                MRS BAIRDS THIN/2            5.58 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                OLD HOME WHITE BRD           1.79 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                BIMBO SFT WHITE/2            4.38 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                BIMBO WHEAT/2                4.38 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                NAVEL ORANGES                8.28 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                APPLES                       3.09 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                2% MILK/3                   12.27 

       I-58103062612        JAIL                             R    7/09/2012                                037632 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                BIMBO SFT WHITE/3            6.57 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                BIMBO WHEAT/4                8.76 
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M277                        MORTON SUPERMARKET    CONT 

       I-58103062612        JAIL                             R    7/09/2012                                037632 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                SF TATER TOTS/2              6.18 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                SF CRNKL CUT FRNCH F         6.18 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                SF DRNK MIX/LEM              3.09 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                SF DRNK MIX/GRP,3            8.67 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                SF DRNK MIX/LEM              3.09 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                SF DRNK MIX/CHR,2            5.78 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                SF DRNK MIX/LEM              3.09 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                SF DRNK MIX/GRP              2.89 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                SF DRNK MIX/CHR              2.89 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                SF SUGAR                     7.09 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                LETTUCE CELLO                1.19 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                NAVEL ORANGES                9.24 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                APPLES                       9.59 

       I-59100063012        JAIL                             R    7/09/2012                                037632 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                NAVEL ORANGES                7.20 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                APPLES                       9.49 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                6 OLD HOME WHEAT BRD        11.34 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                2% MILK/2                    8.18 

       I-68103060412        JAIL                             R    7/09/2012                                037632 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                4 BIMBO WHEAT                8.76 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                SALAD BLEND                  3.29 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                APPLES                       6.88 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                NAVEL ORANGES                3.39 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                GAL MILK                     4.19                                 836.25CR 

  

N066                        NTS COMMUNICATIONS 

       I-8062660032 07/12   COMM'R CT/CO JUDGE               R    7/09/2012                                037633 

        15  610-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            WATTS LINE                   1.00 

        15  610-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            FEES                         5.07                                   6.07CR 

  

R047                        MARCELO RODRIGUEZ 

       I-299703             PREC 3                           R    7/09/2012                                037634 

        15  623-5451        REPAIRS                       RPR A/C                    120.00 

        15  623-5451        REPAIRS                       SVC CALL TO BLEDSOE         60.00                                 180.00CR 

  

R099                        CYNDIA LEA GUAJARDO dba 

       I-101844             PREC 1                           R    7/09/2012                                037635 

        15  621-5454        TIRES                         TIRE CHG 14.00.24           55.00 

        15  621-5454        TIRES                         24" O-RING                   9.95 

       I-101871             SHERIFF                          R    7/09/2012                                037635 

        10  560-5454        TIRES                         MT NEW GT2 P235/55R1        13.00 

        10  560-5454        TIRES                         TDF                          3.00 

        10  560-5454        TIRES                         NORTRON                      8.00 

       I-101900             SHERIFF                          R    7/09/2012                                037635 

        10  560-5454        TIRES                         FLAT 235/55/17, #123        13.00 

       I-101960             EXTENSION SVC                    R    7/09/2012                                037635 



 9/28/2012  3:27 PM                                     3RD QUARTER 2012 CHECK REPORT                             PAGE:      13 

VENDOR SET: 99     COCHRAN COUNTY 

BANK:       CC     REGULAR NON-P/R PAYABLES 

DATE RANGE: 7/01/2012 THRU  9/30/2012 

 

                                                                      CHECK                                CHECK   CHECK     CHECK 

VENDOR I.D.                 NAME                           STATUS      DATE          AMOUNT     DISCOUNT      NO   STATUS   AMOUNT 

  

R099                        CYNDIA LEA GUAJARDO dbCONT 

       I-101960             EXTENSION SVC                    R    7/09/2012                                037635 

        10  665-5454        TIRES                         FLAT L/R                    13.00 

       I-102010             SHERIFF                          R    7/09/2012                                037635 

        10  560-5454        TIRES                         FLAT P275/60R17 R/R,        13.00 

       I-102057             PREC 4                           R    7/09/2012                                037635 

        15  624-5454        TIRES                         P235/75R17 FLAT             13.00 

        15  624-5454        TIRES                         PN#2                         4.00 

       I-102140             SHERIFF                          R    7/09/2012                                037635 

        10  560-5454        TIRES                         235/55/17 FLAT L/R,         13.00                                 157.95CR 

  

R144                        ANNA J RICKER dba 

       I-4027/CPS 070312    DISTRICT COURT                   R    7/09/2012                                037636 

        10  435-5400        ATTORNEY AD LITEM             07-05-4027,CPS,CHILD       300.00 

       I-4249/CPS 070312    DISTRICT COURT                   R    7/09/2012                                037636 

        10  435-5400        ATTORNEY AD LITEM             11-09-4249,CPS,CHILD       300.00                                 600.00CR 

  

R222                        ROBERTS TRUCK CENTER 

       I-2-289496           PREC 3                           R    7/09/2012                                037637 

        15  623-5451        REPAIRS                       SWITCH                      72.02 

       I-2-289593           PREC 3                           R    7/09/2012                                037637 

        15  623-5451        REPAIRS                       FENDER - FULL TANDEM       784.50 

       I-2-289600           PREC 3                           R    7/09/2012                                037637 

        15  623-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     PB BLASTER                   3.98 

        15  623-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     PRO 40 METAL POLISH         18.10 

       I-2-290138           PREC 3                           R    7/09/2012                                037637 

        15  623-5451        REPAIRS                       403336C2 RETAINER/BA        71.76                                 950.36CR 

  

S005                        DORIS SEALY, COUNTY TREAS 

       I-070312             TREASURER/NON-DEPT'L             R    7/09/2012                                037638 

        10  409-5300        COUNTY-WIDE SUPPLIES          SHEET OF 20 PED BATT        25.00 

        10  497-5311        POSTAL EXPENSES               IRS CERT MAIL, 2ND Q         5.75                                  30.75CR 

  

S010                        SILVERS COMPANY 

       I-CONSTABLE 07/12    CONSTABLE                        R    7/09/2012                                037639 

        10  550-5330        FUEL & OIL                    19.23GL PREM UNL            69.21 

        10  550-5330        FUEL & OIL                    CR FED TAX ON 19.23G         3.54CR 

       I-EXT SVC 07/12      EXTENSION SVC                    R    7/09/2012                                037639 

        10  665-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  88.78GL UNL                301.76 

        10  665-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  CR FED TAX ON 88.78G        16.34CR 

       I-JUV PROB 07/12     JUVENILE PROBATION               R    7/09/2012                                037639 

        10  571-5330        FUEL                          93.52GL UNL                322.76 

        10  571-5330        FUEL                          CR FED TAX ON 93.52G        17.21CR 

       I-PARK 07/12         PARK                             R    7/09/2012                                037639 

        10  660-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  26GL UNL                    88.37 

        10  660-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  CR FED TAX ON 26GL           4.78CR 

        10  660-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  10GL HS DIESEL              31.40 

       I-PREC 1 07/12       PREC 1                           R    7/09/2012                                037639 
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S010                        SILVERS COMPANY       CONT 

       I-PREC 1 07/12       PREC 1                           R    7/09/2012                                037639 

        15  621-5330        FUEL & OIL                    10.8GL HS DIESEL            33.91 

        15  621-5330        FUEL & OIL                    14.4GL HS DIESEL            46.66 

        15  621-5330        FUEL & OIL                    80GL HS DIESEL             259.20 

        15  621-5330        FUEL & OIL                    15.3GL HS DIESEL            49.57 

        15  621-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     PAPER TOWEL                  1.50 

        15  621-5330        FUEL & OIL                    18.2GL HS DIESEL            58.97 

        15  621-5330        FUEL & OIL                    14.4GL HS DIESEL            46.66 

        15  621-5330        FUEL & OIL                    1.5GL HS DIESEL              4.86 

        15  621-5330        FUEL & OIL                    96GL HS DIESEL             311.04 

        15  621-5330        FUEL & OIL                    14.8GL HS DIESEL            47.95 

        15  621-5330        FUEL & OIL                    41GL HS DIESEL             132.84 

        15  621-5330        FUEL & OIL                    12.5GL HS DIESEL            40.50 

        15  621-5330        FUEL & OIL                    70GL HS DIESEL             226.80 

        15  621-5330        FUEL & OIL                    71GL HS DIESEL             233.59 

        15  621-5330        FUEL & OIL                    37GL HS DIESEL             121.73 

       I-PREC 2 07/12       PREC 2                           R    7/09/2012                                037639 

        15  622-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  926.3GL HS DIESEL        3,047.53 

       I-PREC 4 07/12       PREC 4                           R    7/09/2012                                037639 

        15  624-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  755GL HS DIESEL          2,483.95 

       I-SHERIFF 07/12      SHERIFF                          R    7/09/2012                                037639 

        10  560-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  14.99GL UNL/#662            50.95 

        10  560-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  69.01GL UNL/#697           240.55 

        10  560-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  70.21GL UNL/#720           242.68 

        10  560-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  37.13GL UNL/#726           126.20 

        10  560-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  86.72GL UNL/#759           308.32 

        10  560-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  98.56GL UNL/#799           341.13 

        10  560-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  17.16GL UNL/#616            58.33 

        10  560-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  47.03GL UNL/#692           165.98 

        10  560-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  CR FED TAX ON 440.81        81.11CR                             9,371.92CR 

  

S047                        SHELL FLEET PLUS 

       I-065177891206       EXTENSION SVC                    R    7/09/2012                                037640 

        10  665-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  24.626GL UNL,LBK,6/6        78.78 

        10  665-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  25.616GL UNL,LBK,6/1        83.74 

        10  665-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  CR FED TAX ON 50.2GL         9.20CR                               153.32CR 

  

S063                        ANGEL RAMIREZ, dba 

       I-9511               PREC 2                           R    7/09/2012                                037641 

        15  622-5454        TIRES                         DSMT/MT NEW TIRE, BE        40.00                                  40.00CR 

  

S071                        SCRIPT OFFICE PRODUCTS, INC. 

       I-39659              CLERK                            R    7/09/2012                                037642 

        10  403-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               1DZ PMATE ELITE             20.16 

       I-39776              SHERIFF/JAIL                     R    7/09/2012                                037642 

        10  560-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               2 CS COPY PAPER             79.00 

        10  512-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               2 CS COPY PAPER             79.00 
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S071                        SCRIPT OFFICE PRODUCTSCONT 

       I-39776              SHERIFF/JAIL                     R    7/09/2012                                037642 

        10  512-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               2-HOLE PUNCH                 5.95                                 184.11CR 

  

S149                        SHERIFFS' ASSOCIATION OF 

       I-25288/2012 WEBER   SHERIFF                          R    7/09/2012                                037643 

        10  560-5481        DUES AND REGISTRATION         2012 DUES/R WEBER           25.00                                  25.00CR 

  

S217                        STATE COMPTROLLER 

       I-2ND QTR CIVIL '12  STATE CIVIL COSTS                R    7/09/2012                                037644 

        90  000-2372        Birth Cert. Gov118.015        2ND QTR REMITTANCE F        61.20 

        90  000-2373        Marriage License Gov 118.011  2ND QTR REMITTANCE F       120.00 

        90  000-2363.004    Co Filing Fee Ind Lgl Serv.   2ND QTR REMITTANCE F        95.00 

        90  000-2363.001    Divorce & Family Gov't 133.1512ND QTR REMITTANCE F       328.18 

        90  000-2363.002    Other Than Divorce/Family 10B 2ND QTR REMITTANCE F       247.50 

        90  000-2363.004    Co Filing Fee Ind Lgl Serv.   2ND QTR REMITTANCE F        99.75 

        90  000-2379        Judicial Support Fee/L133.105 2ND QTR REMITTANCE F       588.00                               1,539.63CR 

  

S217                        STATE COMPTROLLER 

       I-2ND QTR CRIM '12   STATE CRIMINAL COSTS             R    7/09/2012                                037645 

        90  000-2358.001    State CCC Date 010104 Forward STATE CRIMINAL COSTS     2,787.82 

        90  000-2368        BB Bond Fee (Gov CD 41.258)   STATE CRIMINAL COSTS       135.00 

        90  000-2370        DNA Test Gov CD 411.147       STATE CRIMINAL COSTS        30.60 

        90  000-2369        EMS Trauma Sec49.02 SB1131    STATE CRIMINAL COSTS       270.00 

        90  000-2378        JRF Jury Reimb Fee CCP102.0045STATE CRIMINAL COSTS       250.33 

        90  000-2363.003    Indigent Defense Fee          STATE CRIMINAL COSTS       125.18 

        90  000-2355        MVF CCP 102.002               STATE CRIMINAL COSTS         2.77 

        90  000-2367        STF-Sub 95% C(Trans CD542.40  STATE CRIMINAL COSTS       849.50 

        90  000-2342        Arrest Fees - State Officers  STATE CRIMINAL COSTS        30.90 

        90  000-2342.001    Omni  FTA                     STATE CRIMINAL COSTS       116.00 

        90  000-2376        Co. CrtCriminal Judicial Fund STATE CRIMINAL COSTS       280.00 

        90  000-2357        50% Overweight Fine           STATE CRIMINAL COSTS       190.00 

        90  000-2361        50% of Time Payment to State  STATE CRIMINAL COSTS       191.00 

        90  000-2379        Judicial Support Fee/L133.105 STATE CRIMINAL COSTS       574.04                               5,833.14CR 

  

S217                        STATE COMPTROLLER 

       I-2ND QTR DRUG '12   DRUG COURT COSTS                 R    7/09/2012                                037646 

        90  000-2379.001    Drug Court Fee CCP102.0178    2ND QTR DRUG REMITTA       108.00                                 108.00CR 

  

S281                        STAPLES 

       C-2074876011         SHERIFF                          R    7/09/2012                                037647 

        10  560-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               RET LASERJET 64A TON       175.99CR 

       I-9229358589         SHERIFF                          R    7/09/2012                                037647 

        10  560-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               5 BX FOLDERS               199.00                                  23.01CR 
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S316                        BRYANT SEARS 

       I-OIL CHG 062812     JUVENILE PROBATION               R    7/09/2012                                037648 

        10  571-5451        REPAIR                        OIL CHANGE INCL FLTR        34.99 

        10  571-5451        REPAIR                        7.7QTS 5/20 SYN             21.60 

        10  571-5451        REPAIR                        SYNTH OIL UPGRADE           26.00 

        10  571-5451        REPAIR                        AIR FILTER                  15.99                                  98.58CR 

  

S331                        STANDARD COFFEE SERVICE 

       I-121786777017       NON-DEPT'L                       R    7/09/2012                                037649 

        10  409-5300        COUNTY-WIDE SUPPLIES          3 AAA REG                  103.20 

        10  409-5300        COUNTY-WIDE SUPPLIES          1 AAA DECAF                 47.55 

        10  409-5300        COUNTY-WIDE SUPPLIES          1 TEA BAGS                  27.71 

        10  409-5300        COUNTY-WIDE SUPPLIES          5 FR VAN CRMR               38.00 

        10  409-5300        COUNTY-WIDE SUPPLIES          1 NESTLE COCOA              16.36 

        10  409-5300        COUNTY-WIDE SUPPLIES          ENERGY SURCHG                2.47                                 235.29CR 

  

T081                        TAC RISK MANAGEMENT POOL 

       I-124636             NON-DEPT'L/PROPERTY              R    7/09/2012                                037650 

        10  409-5482        PROPERTY INSURANCE            BLDG & CONTENTS         16,412.00 

        10  409-5482        PROPERTY INSURANCE            VOTING  EQUIPMENT          573.00 

        10  409-5482        PROPERTY INSURANCE            MOBILE EDP EQUIPMENT       141.00 

        10  409-5482        PROPERTY INSURANCE            TOWERS                     334.00 

        10  409-5482        PROPERTY INSURANCE            MOTOR GRADERS            4,209.00                              21,669.00CR 

  

T087                        TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH 

       I-16473              CLERK                            R    7/09/2012                                037651 

        10  403-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               5 REMOTE BIRTH ACCES         9.15                                   9.15CR 

  

T148                        TASCOSA OFFICE MACHINES INC 

       I-9BN801             SHERIFF                          R    7/09/2012                                037652 

        10  560-5411        MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS         COPIER MAINTENANCE          69.00                                  69.00CR 

  

T184                        THYSSENKRUPP ELEVATOR COR 

       I-258562             COURTHOUSE                       R    7/09/2012                                037653 

        10  510-5411        MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS         ELEVATOR MAINTENANCE     1,712.85                               1,712.85CR 

  

U019                        UNITED SUPERMARKETS, INC 

       I-6445087070312      JAIL                             R    7/09/2012                                037654 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                37 MC GRL CKN ALFRD        123.34 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                17 MC ROASTED CHICK         56.67 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                17 HM TURKEY DINNER         56.67 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                17 HM CHKN DINNER           56.67 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                17 HM CHICKEN               56.67 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                17 HUNGRY MAN               56.67 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                17 HNG MAN DINNER           56.67 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                34 HNG MAN DINNER          113.34 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                16 SWN HGRY MAN FRD         55.84 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                16 MC CLSC FETT CKN         53.34 
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U019                        UNITED SUPERMARKETS, ICONT 

       I-6445087070312      JAIL                             R    7/09/2012                                037654 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                16 MC MEATLOAF W/GR         53.34 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                14 MC FETTUCINI ALF         46.67 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                14 HM ANGUS CHS BG          35.00 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                9 MC CHICKEN/RICE           30.00 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                6 MC PASTA CHKN PE          20.00 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                9 HM BBQ SANDWICH           22.50 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                FC TATER TREATS              5.99 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                FC CRINKLE FRIES             5.99 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                12 NIGHT HAWK               41.88 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                SWN HGRY MAN FRD             3.49 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                3 MC STEAK PARMESAN         10.02 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                4 MC SAUSAGE & 3CH          13.36 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                MC MEATLOAF W/GR             3.33 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                5 MC STEAK PARMESAN         16.65 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                6 MC SAUSAGE & 3 CH         19.98 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                2 HM BBQ SANDWICH            5.00 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                4 BANQUET CHEESY P           5.00 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                12 BANQUET                  15.00                               1,039.08CR 

  

W055                        WINDSTREAM COMMUNICATIONS SW 

       I-266-0638 JUL12     MUSEUM                           R    7/09/2012                                037655 

        10  652-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            BASIC LOCAL SVC             48.24 

        10  652-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            HI-SPEED INTERNET           49.99 

        10  652-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            OPTIONAL SVC                 5.92 

        10  652-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            LONG DISTANCE SVC            4.72 

       I-266-5051 JUL12     LIBRARY                          R    7/09/2012                                037655 

        10  650-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            BASIC LOCAL SVC/2 LI       100.50 

        10  650-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            HI-SPEED INTERNET           49.99 

        10  650-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            LONG DISTANCE SVC            2.49 

       I-266-5074 JUL12     ADULT PROBATION                  R    7/09/2012                                037655 

        10  570-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            BASIC LOCAL SVC             46.51 

        10  570-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            OPTIONAL SVC                11.97 

        10  570-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            LONG DISTANCE SVC            0.06 

       I-266-5161 JUL12     TREASURER                        R    7/09/2012                                037655 

        10  497-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            BASIC LOCAL SVC             46.51 

        10  497-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            LONG DISTANCE SVC            0.69 

       I-266-5171 JUL12     TAX A/C                          R    7/09/2012                                037655 

        10  499-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            BASIC LOCAL SVC            140.62 

        10  499-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            HI-SPEED INTERNET           59.99 

        10  499-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            OPTIONAL SVC                25.95 

        10  499-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            LONG DISTANCE SVC           10.33 

       I-266-5211 JUL12     SHERIFF                          R    7/09/2012                                037655 

        10  560-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            BASIC LOCAL SVC/3 LI       157.09 

        10  560-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            LONG DISTANCE SVC            1.66 

       I-266-5215 JUL12     EXTENSION SVC                    R    7/09/2012                                037655 

        10  665-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            BASIC LOCAL SVC            163.96 
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W055                        WINDSTREAM COMMUNICATICONT 

       I-266-5215 JUL12     EXTENSION SVC                    R    7/09/2012                                037655 

        10  665-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            HI-SPEED INTERNET           39.99 

        10  665-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            LONG DISTANCE SVC            0.95 

       I-266-5302 JUL12     JUSTICE OF PEACE                 R    7/09/2012                                037655 

        10  455-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            BASIC LOCAL SVC             46.51 

        10  455-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            LONG DISTANCE SVC            0.20 

       I-266-5411 JUL12     JUVENILE PROBATION               R    7/09/2012                                037655 

        10  571-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            BASIC LOCAL SVC             46.51 

        10  571-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            LONG DISTANCE SVC            2.22 

       I-266-5412 JUL12     DISTRICT COURT                   R    7/09/2012                                037655 

        10  435-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            BASIC LOCAL SVC            105.45 

        10  435-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            HI-SPEED INTERNET          109.98 

        10  435-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            LONG DISTANCE SVC            0.12 

       I-266-5450 JUL12     CLERK                            R    7/09/2012                                037655 

        10  403-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            BASIC LOCAL SVC            155.88 

        10  403-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            OPTIONAL SVC                 3.00 

        10  403-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            LONG DISTANCE SVC           17.67 

       I-266-5508 JUL12     CO JUDGE/COMM'R CT               R    7/09/2012                                037655 

        15  610-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            BASIC LOCAL SVC/2 LI       109.37 

        15  610-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            LONG DISTANCE SVC            0.28 

       I-266-5700 JUL12     SHERIFF                          R    7/09/2012                                037655 

        10  560-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            BASIC LOCAL SVC             89.82 

        10  560-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            LONG DISTANCE SVC            6.11 

       I-266-5822 JUL12     AUDITOR/NON-DEPT'L               R    7/09/2012                                037655 

        10  495-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            BASIC LOCAL SVC/1 LI        46.50 

        10  495-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            BUS BROADBAND               24.99 

        10  495-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            LONG DISTANCE SVC            1.18 

        10  409-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            FAX LINE 266-5629           46.51 

        10  409-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            HI-SPEED INTERNET          144.99 

        10  409-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            LONG DISTANCE SVC            4.18 

       I-266-8661 JUL12     ATTORNEY                         R    7/09/2012                                037655 

        10  475-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            BASIC LOCAL SVC            104.58 

        10  475-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            HI-SPEED INTERNET           59.99 

        10  475-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            LONG DISTANCE SVC            2.39 

       I-266-8888 JUL12     SHERIFF                          R    7/09/2012                                037655 

        10  560-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            BASIC LOCAL SVC             43.80 

        10  560-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            LONG DISTANCE SVC            0.69                               2,141.05CR 

  

W062                        WAL-MART COMMUNITY 

       I-218500630665       JAIL                             R    7/09/2012                                037657 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                AQUAFINA/3                  14.94 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                BOOST CHC HP                14.46 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                BOOST HP VAN                14.46 

        10  512-5391        MEDICAL CARE-PRISONERS        CURAD GAUZE/2                3.44 

        10  512-5391        MEDICAL CARE-PRISONERS        BANDAGES/2                   5.94 

        10  512-5391        MEDICAL CARE-PRISONERS        CURAD                        5.77 

        10  512-5391        MEDICAL CARE-PRISONERS        ZEGERID 42CT                22.84 
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W062                        WAL-MART COMMUNITY    CONT 

       I-218500630665       JAIL                             R    7/09/2012                                037657 

        10  512-5391        MEDICAL CARE-PRISONERS        GAUZE PAD                    6.57                                  88.42CR 

  

W070                        R D WALLACE OIL CO INC 

       I-1400 07/12         PREC 4                           R    7/09/2012                                037658 

        15  624-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  1 DYNATRANS MP              89.90 

        15  624-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  2GL ANTI-FREEZE             15.50 

        15  624-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  70.5GL UNL                 224.79 

       I-3440 07/12         PREC 1                           R    7/09/2012                                037658 

        15  621-5330        FUEL & OIL                    29.8GL UNL                  95.81 

       I-3540 07/12         PREC 3                           R    7/09/2012                                037658 

        15  623-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  245GL DYED DIESEL          825.65 

        15  623-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  1 80-OZ PWR SVC             11.86 

        15  623-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  130GL DYED DIESEL          403.00 

        15  623-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  1 80-OZ PWR SVC             11.86 

        15  623-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  69.4GL UNL                 234.23 

        15  623-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  243.9GL LS DIESEL          891.45 

       I-3600 07/12         PARK/AIRPORT                     R    7/09/2012                                037658 

        30  518-5330        FUEL & OIL                    19GL UNL                    61.09 

       I-3620 07/12         CEMETERY                         R    7/09/2012                                037658 

        10  516-5330        FUEL & OIL                    29GL UNL                    93.24 

       I-3700 07/12         SHERIFF                          R    7/09/2012                                037658 

        10  560-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  18.2GL UNL/#111             58.51 

        10  560-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  25GL UNL/#123               80.38 

        10  560-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  71GL UNL/#135              227.72 

        10  560-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  22GL UNL/#137               71.18                               3,396.17CR 

  

W092                        WTG FUELS, INC 

       I-15006-03496 JUL12  SHERIFF                          R    7/09/2012                                037659 

        10  560-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  14.5GL UNL/#125             50.26 

        10  560-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  61.03GL UNL/#123           202.64 

        10  560-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  66.89GL UNL/#137           224.41 

        10  560-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  63.5GL UNL/#134            214.84 

        10  560-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  141.16GL UNL/#136          471.58 

        10  560-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  19.58GL UNL/#122            60.03                               1,223.76CR 

  

W164                        WARREN CAT 

       I-PS020239720        PREC 2                           R    7/09/2012                                037660 

        15  622-5451        REPAIRS                       2 LUBE FILTERS              29.12 

        15  622-5451        REPAIRS                       ELEMENT ASM                 60.06 

        15  622-5451        REPAIRS                       ELEMENT ASM                 37.57 

        15  622-5451        REPAIRS                       3 FUEL FILTERS              86.34 

        15  622-5451        REPAIRS                       2 BELTS                    167.74                                 380.83CR 
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X001                        XCEL ENERGY 

       I-54-1324315-7 JUL12 ALMOST ALL DEPTS                 R    7/09/2012                                037661 

        30  518-5440        UTILITIES                     300210167 RUNWAY LIG        66.83 

        10  510-5440        UTILITIES                     300240736 COURTHOUSE     1,684.77 

        10  660-5440        UTILITIES & IRRIGATION        300265059 SOFTBALL P        21.60 

        10  580-5440        UTILITIES [TOWER]             300282806 TOWER             81.61 

        15  621-5440        UTILITIES                     300294119 PREC 1 SHO        58.65 

        10  650-5440        UTILITIES                     300338546 LIBRARY          347.52 

        10  652-5440        UTILITIES                     300342232 MUSEUM            35.83 

        10  662-5440        UTILITIES                     300390484 ACTIVITY B       679.55 

        10  660-5440        UTILITIES & IRRIGATION        300410370 PARK             497.66 

        10  660-5440        UTILITIES & IRRIGATION        300457515 PARK/SHOP         10.91 

        10  660-5440        UTILITIES & IRRIGATION        300505444 HOFMAN BAS        21.60 

        10  516-5440        UTILITIES                     300555198 CEMETERY         190.04 

        10  409-5440        UTILITIES                     300577364 102 N MAIN        13.96 

        10  660-5440        UTILITIES & IRRIGATION        300587052 SHOWBARN          22.39 

        10  660-5440        UTILITIES & IRRIGATION        300587753 RODEO GROU       152.80 

        10  516-5440        UTILITIES                     300603417 CEMETERY          90.35 

        10  516-5440        UTILITIES                     300637038 CEMETERY S       265.63 

        10  650-5440        UTILITIES                     AREA LIGHT LIBRARY          14.96 

        10  662-5440        UTILITIES                     2 AREA LIGHTS ACT BL        44.85 

        10  660-5440        UTILITIES & IRRIGATION        AREA LIGHT PARK SHOP        14.52                               4,316.03CR 

  

A175                        VINCENTE ARTEAGA JR. 

       I-GR JURY 070512     DISTRICT COURT                   R    7/09/2012                                037662 

        10  435-5491        GRAND JURY                    JURY SERVICE                15.00                                  15.00CR 

  

A210                        CURTIS ALBUS 

       I-GR JURY 070512     DISTRICT COURT                   R    7/09/2012                                037663 

        10  435-5491        GRAND JURY                    JURY SERVICE                15.00                                  15.00CR 

  

B109                        CHRIS BALDWIN 

       I-GR JURY 070512     DISTRICT COURT                   R    7/09/2012                                037664 

        10  435-5491        GRAND JURY                    JURY SERVICE                40.00                                  40.00CR 

  

B262                        ANTONIA BIHL 

       I-GR JURY 070512     DISTRICT COURT                   R    7/09/2012                                037665 

        10  435-5491        GRAND JURY                    JURY SERVICE                40.00                                  40.00CR 

  

B263                        BEN BRISTOW 

       I-GR JURY 070512     DISTRICT COURT                   R    7/09/2012                                037666 

        10  435-5491        GRAND JURY                    JURY SERVICE                15.00                                  15.00CR 
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C051                        COCHRAN COUNTY CHILDRENS 

       I-GRAND JURY 070512  DISTRICT COURT                   R    7/09/2012                                037667 

        10  435-5491        GRAND JURY                    DONATION/CODY ALBUS         40.00 

        10  435-5491        GRAND JURY                    DONATION/CODY KATARI        40.00                                  80.00CR 

  

C343                        CASSANDRA CASTANEDA 

       I-GR JURY 070512     DISTRICT COURT                   R    7/09/2012                                037668 

        10  435-5491        GRAND JURY                    JURY SERVICE                40.00                                  40.00CR 

  

C344                        ISIAH COOK 

       I-GR JURY 070512     DISTRICT COURT                   R    7/09/2012                                037669 

        10  435-5491        GRAND JURY                    JURY SERVICE                15.00                                  15.00CR 

  

G075                        ERNEST GALVAN 

       I-GR JURY 070512     DISTRICT COURT                   R    7/09/2012                                037670 

        10  435-5491        GRAND JURY                    JURY SERVICE                15.00                                  15.00CR 

  

G076                        AUBREY GIBSON 

       I-GR JURY 070512     DISTRICT COURT                   R    7/09/2012                                037671 

        10  435-5491        GRAND JURY                    JURY SERVICE                15.00                                  15.00CR 

  

H200                        CARLOS HERRERA 

       I-GR JURY 070512     DISTRICT COURT                   R    7/09/2012                                037672 

        10  435-5491        GRAND JURY                    JURY SERVICE                15.00                                  15.00CR 

  

M105                        DUNDIE McINROE 

       I-GR JURY 070512     DISTRICT COURT                   R    7/09/2012                                037673 

        10  435-5491        GRAND JURY                    JURY SERVICE                15.00                                  15.00CR 

  

M234                        LORRAINE MARTINEZ 

       I-GR JURY 070512     DISTRICT COURT                   R    7/09/2012                                037674 

        10  435-5491        GRAND JURY                    JURY SERVICE                40.00                                  40.00CR 

  

M280                        TERRY MOORE 

       I-GR JURY 070512     DISTRICT COURT                   R    7/09/2012                                037675 

        10  435-5491        GRAND JURY                    JURY SERVICE                15.00                                  15.00CR 

  

M282                        VICTORIO MARQUEZ 

       I-GR JURY 070512     DISTRICT COURT                   R    7/09/2012                                037676 

        10  435-5491        GRAND JURY                    JURY SERVICE                15.00                                  15.00CR 

  

M283                        RACHEL MARTIN 

       I-GR JURY 070512     DISTRICT COURT                   R    7/09/2012                                037677 

        10  435-5491        GRAND JURY                    JURY SERVICE                15.00                                  15.00CR 
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O005                        RAY O'BRIEN 

       I-GR JURY 070512     DISTRICT COURT                   R    7/09/2012                                037678 

        10  435-5491        GRAND JURY                    JURY SERVICE                15.00                                  15.00CR 

  

R156                        CHRISTOPHER RAMIREZ 

       I-GR JURY 070512     DISTRICT COURT                   R    7/09/2012                                037679 

        10  435-5491        GRAND JURY                    JURY SERVICE                40.00                                  40.00CR 

  

S233                        COCHRAN COUNTY STATE FEE 

       I-GRAND JURY 070512  DISTRICT COURT                   R    7/09/2012                                037680 

        10  435-5491        GRAND JURY                    DONATION/JONATHON DE        40.00                                  40.00CR 

  

S303                        DOUG SCOTT 

       I-GR JURY 070512     DISTRICT COURT                   R    7/09/2012                                037681 

        10  435-5491        GRAND JURY                    JURY SERVICE                40.00                                  40.00CR 

  

S392                        ERICA SOLIZ 

       I-GR JURY 070512     DISTRICT COURT                   R    7/09/2012                                037682 

        10  435-5491        GRAND JURY                    JURY SERVICE                40.00                                  40.00CR 

  

S393                        MIRIAM SOTO 

       I-GR JURY 070512     DISTRICT COURT                   R    7/09/2012                                037683 

        10  435-5491        GRAND JURY                    JURY SERVICE                15.00                                  15.00CR 

  

S394                        PETE SOLIZ 

       I-GR JURY 070512     DISTRICT COURT                   R    7/09/2012                                037684 

        10  435-5491        GRAND JURY                    JURY SERVICE                15.00                                  15.00CR 

  

T079                        NANCY TRINIDAD 

       I-GR JURY 070512     DISTRICT COURT                   R    7/09/2012                                037685 

        10  435-5491        GRAND JURY                    JURY SERVICE                15.00                                  15.00CR 

  

W057                        SANDRA WALLACE 

       I-GR JURY 070512     DISTRICT COURT                   R    7/09/2012                                037686 

        10  435-5491        GRAND JURY                    JURY SERVICE                40.00                                  40.00CR 

  

W138                        LELA WESTBROOK 

       I-GR JURY 070512     DISTRICT COURT                   R    7/09/2012                                037687 

        10  435-5491        GRAND JURY                    JURY SERVICE                40.00                                  40.00CR 

  

W155                        FLOY TYSON WILLLIAMS 

       I-GR JURY 070512     DISTRICT COURT                   R    7/09/2012                                037688 

        10  435-5491        GRAND JURY                    JURY SERVICE                40.00                                  40.00CR 
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Z111                        MELISSA ZAPATA 

       I-GR JURY 070512     DISTRICT COURT                   R    7/09/2012                                037689 

        10  435-5491        GRAND JURY                    JURY SERVICE                40.00                                  40.00CR 

  

A042                        J  C  ADAMS  JR 

       I-072112 OFC SUPPL   COUNTY ATTY                      R    7/30/2012                                037724 

        10  475-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               1/2 HP TONER                70.49 

        10  475-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               LEGAL PADS                   7.29                                  77.78CR 

  

A133                        ALLIED COMPLIANCE SERVICE 

       I-23968              COMMISSIONERS COURT              R    7/30/2012                                037725 

        15  610-5499        MISCELLANEOUS                 2 DOT RANDOM TESTS 

        15  610-5499        MISCELLANEOUS                 1 DOT ALCOHOL SCRN          32.00 

        15  610-5499        MISCELLANEOUS                 ON SITE FEE                 55.00                                  87.00CR 

  

A165                        AFFILIATED COMPUTER SERVICES 

       I-810420             CLERK                            R    7/30/2012                                037726 

        10  403-5416        FILMING & INDEXING            20/20 LAND REC #1468     1,250.00 

        10  403-5416        FILMING & INDEXING            240 CO ARCHIVAL PRIN       213.60 

        10  403-5416        FILMING & INDEXING            FREIGHT                     60.59                               1,524.19CR 

  

A178                        AMAZON 

       I-010914819344       LIBRARY                          R    7/30/2012                                037727 

        10  650-5590        BOOKS                         LA SOMBRA DEL VIENTO        12.21 

        10  650-5590        BOOKS                         BITTER END                  11.24 

        10  650-5590        BOOKS                         LA REINA DEL SUR--ME        10.19 

        10  650-5590        BOOKS                         BUENAS VIBRACIONES          11.21 

       I-010917655613       LIBRARY                          R    7/30/2012                                037727 

        10  650-5590        BOOKS                         LA CUPULA                   13.85 

        10  650-5590        BOOKS                         WHISPER                      7.99 

        10  650-5590        BOOKS                         RED KNIT CAP GIRL           11.93 

        10  650-5590        BOOKS                         WHERE DO DIGGERS SLE        11.55 

        10  650-5590        BOOKS                         THE THIRD GATE              17.13 

        10  650-5590        BOOKS                         RAPTURE (FALLEN)            10.79 

        10  650-5590        BOOKS                         SCHOOL DAYS ACCORDIN        10.86 

        10  650-5590        BOOKS                         TRANSCENDENCE               11.48 

        10  650-5590        BOOKS                         XO: A KATHRYN DANCE         17.27 

        10  650-5590        BOOKS                         DON'T FORGET, GOD BL         9.93 

        10  650-5590        BOOKS                         BAD FAITH (BUTCH KAR        17.16 

        10  650-5590        BOOKS                         A HOME FOR BIRD             10.86 

        10  650-5590        BOOKS                         TIMEPIECE: AN HOURGL        12.23                                 207.88CR 

  

A235                        AIRE SERV 

       I-25998              COURTHOUSE                       R    7/30/2012                                037728 

        10  510-5451        REPAIR                        RPL WTR PRESS RDC VA       170.00 

        10  510-5451        REPAIR                        PARTS                      106.40                                 276.40CR 
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B026                        BLEDSOE WATER SUPPLY CORP 

       I-3004 0712          PREC 3                           R    7/30/2012                                037729 

        15  623-5440        UTILITIES                     WATER BILL DATED 7/9        20.10                                  20.10CR 

  

B102                        BEAR GRAPHICS INC. 

       I-630863             COUNTY/DIST CLERK                R    7/30/2012                                037730 

        10  403-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               50 9X14.5" VINYL DOC       144.50 

        10  403-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               FREIGHT                     12.63                                 157.13CR 

  

B190                        DYRL BUSH, dba 

       I-11579              PREC 2                           R    7/30/2012                                037731 

        15  622-5451        REPAIRS                       STATE INSP '95 FORD         14.50 

        15  622-5451        REPAIRS                       STATE INSP '81 VULCA        62.00 

        15  622-5451        REPAIRS                       STATE INSP '06 CONST        62.00 

       I-11671              SHERIFF                          R    7/30/2012                                037731 

        10  560-5451        MACHINERY-NON-OFFICE REPAIR   ST INSP '05 FORD 896        14.50 

        10  560-5451        MACHINERY-NON-OFFICE REPAIR   ST INSP '08 FORD,UNI        14.50 

       I-11686              PREC 2                           R    7/30/2012                                037731 

        15  622-5451        REPAIRS                       STATE INSP '90 KW DU        62.00                                 229.50CR 

  

B191                        BRUCKNER'S TRUCK SALES, INC 

       I-05 MACK DUMP TRK   PREC 4                           R    7/30/2012                                037732 

        15  624-5571        CAPITAL OUTLAY                '05 MACK DUMP TRK CV    70,000.00 

        15  624-5571        CAPITAL OUTLAY                VIN:1M2AG11C35M02684                                           70,000.00CR 

  

C008                        CITY OF WHITEFACE 

       I-409 07/12          PREC 2                           R    7/30/2012                                037733 

        15  622-5440        UTILITIES                     GAS SVC 6/20-7/17/12        16.25 

        15  622-5440        UTILITIES                     WATER SVC                   14.00 

        15  622-5440        UTILITIES                     GARBAGE SVC                 50.10 

        15  622-5440        UTILITIES                     SEWER SVC                   22.50                                 102.85CR 

  

C035                        COX AUTO SUPPLY CO 

       I-200329             EXTENSION SVC                    R    7/30/2012                                037734 

        10  665-5334        OTHER SUPPLIES                30 MARKING FLAGS             7.50                                   7.50CR 

  

C064                        CITY OF MORTON F D 

       I-JUN 2012           PUBLIC SAFETY*OTHER              R    7/30/2012                                037735 

        10  580-5414        FIRE PROTECTION CONTRACTS     6/14,2 MI W CR170          350.00 

        10  580-5414        FIRE PROTECTION CONTRACTS     6/19,1585&STATE LINE       350.00                                 700.00CR 

  

C069                        COUNTRY DUMPSTERS, INC. 

       I-30347              PREC 3/PREC 4                    R    7/30/2012                                037736 

        15  623-5440        UTILITIES                     AUGUST DUMPSTER SVC         49.75 

        15  624-5440        UTILITIES                     AUGUST DUMPSTER SVC         49.75                                  99.50CR 
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C084                        CLERK, SEVENTH COURT OF APPEAL 

       I-JUN 2012           STATE FEES                       R    7/30/2012                                037737 

        90  000-2379.002    7th Crt of Appeal Gov't22.2081COUNTY COURT                10.00 

        90  000-2379.002    7th Crt of Appeal Gov't22.2081DISTRICT COURT              10.00                                  20.00CR 

  

C165                        CITY OF MORTON 

       I-2ND QTR 2012       CEMETERY                         R    7/30/2012                                037738 

        10  516-5486        CONTRACT LABOR-OPEN CLOSE     LINDA ABBOTT 5/12/12       300.00 

        10  516-5486        CONTRACT LABOR-OPEN CLOSE     ELVA WARE 6/16/12          300.00 

        10  516-5486        CONTRACT LABOR-OPEN CLOSE     JEANNE DAVIS 6/16/12       300.00                                 900.00CR 

  

D039                        TERRY DUVALL dba 

       I-1                  CLERK                            R    7/30/2012                                037739 

        10  403-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               3 WORDPERFECT LIC UP       539.97 

        10  403-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               16 INSTALLATIONS @ $     1,760.00                               2,299.97CR 

  

D048                        DATA-LINE OFFICE SYSTEMS 

       I-065765             LIBRARY                          R    7/30/2012                                037740 

        10  650-5411        MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS         COPIER MAINTENANCE          37.50 

        10  650-5411        MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS         FUEL SURCHG                  1.50 

       I-066219             LIBRARY                          R    7/30/2012                                037740 

        10  650-5411        MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS         235 COLOR COPIES/MAI        23.50                                  62.50CR 

  

F215                        1ST CLASS PLUMBING HEATING & A 

       I-2046013            JAIL/COURTHOUSE                  R    7/30/2012                                037741 

        10  512-5451        REPAIR                        6HR COMM PLUMBING BA       480.00 

        10  512-5451        REPAIR                        6HR COMM PLUMBING AP       180.00 

        10  512-5451        REPAIR                        1/2 JAIL, 1/2 COURTH       330.00CR 

        10  510-5451        REPAIR                        1/2 PLUMBING REPAIR        330.00 

       I-2046168            COURTHOUSE/JAIL                  R    7/30/2012                                037741 

        10  512-5451        REPAIR                        2 4-1/8" BEND STR 45        23.09 

        10  512-5451        REPAIR                        2 4" FEMALE ADAPTER         20.05 

        10  512-5451        REPAIR                        2 4" CLEANOUT PLUG          11.97 

        10  512-5451        REPAIR                        2 6X6" PVC X CLAY CO        29.60 

        10  512-5451        REPAIR                        7 6" FOAM CORE PIPE         40.98 

        10  512-5451        REPAIR                        14 SCH 40 4" PVC PIP        39.20 

        10  512-5451        REPAIR                        1QT PVC GLUE                18.63 

        10  512-5451        REPAIR                        1QT PURPLE PVC PRIME        18.18 

        10  512-5451        REPAIR                        WAX RING                     2.88 

        10  512-5451        REPAIR                        1/4" JOHNNY BOLTS            3.63 

        10  512-5451        REPAIR                        2 6X6X4 WYE PVC DWV         87.62 

        10  512-5451        REPAIR                        SLOAN DIAPHRAM A-156         8.00 

        10  512-5451        REPAIR                        2 24"  FLEX CONNECTO        29.20 

        10  512-5451        REPAIR                        2 O RINGS4.27                4.27 

        10  512-5451        REPAIR                        HANDLE REPAIR KIT            5.57 

        10  512-5451        REPAIR                        FLUSH VALVE W/24" TP       106.71 

        10  512-5451        REPAIR                        18 COMM PLUMBING BAS     1,440.00 

        10  512-5451        REPAIR                        9 COMM PLUMBING APPR       270.00 
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F215                        1ST CLASS PLUMBING HEACONT 

       I-2046168            COURTHOUSE/JAIL                  R    7/30/2012                                037741 

        10  512-5451        REPAIR                        2 40GAL NAT GAS WATE       902.73 

        10  512-5451        REPAIR                        CR 1 40GAL WATER HEA       451.36CR 

        10  512-5451        REPAIR                        1/2 JAIL, 1/2 CRTHSE     1,305.47CR 

        10  510-5451        REPAIR                        1/2 RPRS, WTR HEATER     1,305.47 

       I-2046286            COURTHOUSE                       R    7/30/2012                                037741 

        10  510-5451        REPAIR                        UNSTP FLR DRAIN,RPL 

        10  510-5451        REPAIR                        2 HR BASE RATE             160.00 

        10  510-5451        REPAIR                        2 HR APPR RATE              60.00 

        10  510-5451        REPAIR                        3 SHEET METAL SCREWS         0.53 

        10  510-5451        REPAIR                        HAND TOPPER FEE              5.00 

       I-2046287            COURTHOUSE                       R    7/30/2012                                037741 

        10  510-5451        REPAIR                        UNSTP CONDENS LN;3 H       240.00 

        10  510-5451        REPAIR                        SINK MACHINE FEE            10.00                               3,746.48CR 

  

G031                        GRAINGER 

       I-9868380537         COURTHOUSE                       R    7/30/2012                                037742 

        10  510-5451        REPAIR                        REFRIG DRYER MAINT K       122.35 

        10  510-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            SAN LINERS, BLK PK/1        15.15 

        10  510-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            2 WALL RECEPTACLES,         66.94 

        10  510-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            12" PLIER, TONGUE/GR        11.10                                 215.54CR 

  

H047                        MATTHEW  HARTLEY 

       I-AG#3773 072012     DISTRICT COURT                   R    7/30/2012                                037743 

        10  435-5400        ATTORNEY AD LITEM             AG#02-08-3773/PARENT       300.00 

       I-AG4179 072012      DISTRICT COURT                   R    7/30/2012                                037743 

        10  435-5400        ATTORNEY AD LITEM             AG#10-06-4179/PARENT       300.00                                 600.00CR 

  

H126                        HOLLAND'S OFFICE TECHNOLOGIES 

       I-97096              TAX A/C                          R    7/30/2012                                037744 

        10  499-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               1CS 8.5X11 PAPER            37.99 

        10  499-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               1 DUSTER CLNR, 2/P          14.09 

        10  499-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               CALC PAPER 12/PK             9.16 

        10  499-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               1DZ ROLLERBALL GEL P         8.29 

        10  499-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               1DZ ROLLERBALL GEL P         8.29 

        10  499-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               10 4MM DDS4 TAPES          129.50                                 207.32CR 

  

H250                        HOST EQUIPMENT ,LTD. 

       I-40191              JAIL                             R    7/30/2012                                037745 

        10  512-5451        REPAIR                        3.5HR,RPL PUMP;DRAIN       245.00 

        10  512-5451        REPAIR                        CONDENSATION PUMP           96.73 

        10  512-5451        REPAIR                        PVC SUPPLY                  20.00                                 361.73CR 
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J074                        TREVA JACKSON, TAX ASSESSOR/CO 

       I-TAX TRNG 2012      TAX A/C                          R    7/30/2012                                037746 

        10  499-5427        CONTINUING EDUCATION          1330 MI TO/FRM PORT        738.15 

        10  499-5427        CONTINUING EDUCATION          1 NITE,COPPERAS COVE        80.99 

        10  499-5427        CONTINUING EDUCATION          LODGING TAX                 10.53 

        10  499-5427        CONTINUING EDUCATION          5 NITES, PORT ARTHUR       395.00 

        10  499-5427        CONTINUING EDUCATION          LODGING TAX                 59.25 

        10  499-5427        CONTINUING EDUCATION          1 NITE,EASTLAND,7/20        77.00 

        10  499-5427        CONTINUING EDUCATION          LODGING TAX                 10.01 

        10  499-5427        CONTINUING EDUCATION          MEALS W/TIP                 94.35 

        10  499-5427        CONTINUING EDUCATION          MEALS                       25.66                               1,490.94CR 

  

J082                        JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 

       I-6033559            CEMETERY                         R    7/30/2012                                037747 

        10  516-5451        REPAIR                        5 CAPS/WEED-EATER           23.90 

       I-6033828            PARK                             R    7/30/2012                                037747 

        10  660-5451        REPAIR                        SWITCH                      69.83 

       I-6033839            CEMETERY                         R    7/30/2012                                037747 

        10  516-5451        REPAIR                        2 OIL FILTERS               12.36 

       I-6034032            PARK/AIRPORT                     R    7/30/2012                                037747 

        30  518-5451        REPAIR                        2 SNAP RINGS                 6.46 

        30  518-5451        REPAIR                        2 RODS #95722               22.52 

        30  518-5451        REPAIR                        2 RODS #95719               26.00                                 161.07CR 

  

K016                        K BARNETT & SONS INC 

       I-HOT MIX 072412     PREC 1                           R    7/30/2012                                037748 

        15  621-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     44.67TN HOT MIX @ $1     5,049.05 

        15  621-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     NEW MEXICO SALES TAX       394.46                               5,443.51CR 

  

L004                        LEGAL DIRECTORIES PUB. CO 

       I-2012 TX LEGAL DIR  COUNTY ATTORNEY                  R    7/30/2012                                037749 

        10  475-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               2012 TX LEGAL DIRECT        68.00 

        10  475-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               SHIPPING                    14.50                                  82.50CR 

  

L015                        LUBBOCK COUNTY, TEXAS 

       I-#803/JUN '12       JUVENILE PROBATION               R    7/30/2012                                037750 

        17  575-5413        PURCHASED RESIDENTIAL SERVICE 30 DAS/#803/POST (S)     2,850.00                               2,850.00CR 

  

L179                        LOU'S GLOVES 

       I-1204               SHERIFF/JAIL                     R    7/30/2012                                037751 

        10  560-5334        OTHER SUPPLIES                10PK PDR-FREE GLOVES        85.00 

        10  512-5392        MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES        10PK PDR-FREE GLOVES        85.00                                 170.00CR 
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M031                        MILLER PAPER & PACKAGING CO 

       I-S2240506.001       SHERIFF                          R    7/30/2012                                037752 

        10  560-5334        OTHER SUPPLIES                1CS FANTAIL MOP 12/C        65.87 

        10  560-5334        OTHER SUPPLIES                2EA MOP HANDLE 60" Q        36.50                                 102.37CR 

  

M053                        MYATT BLUME & FIDALEO LTD LLP 

       I-121964             JUVENILE PROBATION               R    7/30/2012                                037753 

        10  571-5401        AUDIT OF STATE GRANT FUNDS    ANNUAL AUDIT FY2011      1,800.00                               1,800.00CR 

  

M182                        BEVERLY MCCLELLAN 

       I-OTRAT '12 SAN ANG  AUDITOR                          R    7/30/2012                                037754 

        10  495-5427        CONTINUING EDUCATION          440 MI TO/FRM SAN AN       244.20 

        10  495-5427        CONTINUING EDUCATION          3 NITES @ $69              207.00 

        10  495-5427        CONTINUING EDUCATION          LODGING TAX                 26.91 

        10  495-5427        CONTINUING EDUCATION          MEALS W/TIP                 29.86                                 507.97CR 

  

O007                        O'TOOL PLASTIC PIPE, INC. 

       I-202996             COURTHOUSE                       V    7/30/2012                                037755            12.43CR 

  

O007                        O'TOOL PLASTIC PIPE, INC. 

       M-CHECK              O'TOOL PLASTIC PIPE, INCVOIDED   V    7/30/2012                                037755            12.43CR 

  

O109                        110TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT JUVENI 

       I-302                JUVENILE PROBATION               R    7/30/2012                                037756 

        17  575-5413        PURCHASED RESIDENTIAL SERVICE 30 DAS/JUV#797/POST      2,100.00                               2,100.00CR 

  

O116                        OASIS WORSHIP CENTER 

       I-BUFF SOLDIERS '12  MUSEUM                           R    7/30/2012                                037757 

        31  652-5499        MISCELLANEOUS                 102 TICKETS @$8            816.00 

        31  652-5499        MISCELLANEOUS                 PAPER GOODS                 45.36 

        31  652-5499        MISCELLANEOUS                 163 LUNCH PLATES           163.00CR 

        31  652-5499        MISCELLANEOUS                 DONATION/SIMPSON           300.00CR 

        31  652-5499        MISCELLANEOUS                 DONATION/BARKER            300.00CR                                98.36CR 

  

P013                        PITNEY BOWES INC. 

       I-5501970162         CLERK                            R    7/30/2012                                037758 

        10  403-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               E-Z SEAL                    21.99 

        10  403-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               SHIPPING                    10.49                                  32.48CR 

  

P095                        PACK AND MAIL DEPOT 

       I-2011-813           SHERIFF                          R    7/30/2012                                037759 

        10  560-5311        POSTAL EXPENSES               FEDEX GRD/SUPER CIRC        21.06                                  21.06CR 
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P238                        PUMPKIN BOOKS, INC 

       I-49800              LIBRARY                          R    7/30/2012                                037760 

        10  650-5590        BOOKS                         GAME OF THRONES: 5 V       103.00 

        10  650-5590        BOOKS                         SHIPPING                    12.35                                 115.35CR 

  

R033                        GERALD RAMSEY 

       I-AUG '12 RENT       NON-DEPT'L/STORAGE               R    7/30/2012                                037761 

        10  409-5499        MISCELLANEOUS                 STORAGE BLDG RENT AU       300.00                                 300.00CR 

  

R099                        CYNDIA LEA GUAJARDO dba 

       I-102221             PREC 1                           R    7/30/2012                                037762 

        15  621-5454        TIRES                         1 245R16 FLAT ON RR         10.00 

       I-102226             AIRPORT                          R    7/30/2012                                037762 

        30  518-5454        TIRES                         8 ST TTS INST               22.00 

       I-102252             EXT SERVICE -AG                  R    7/30/2012                                037762 

        10  665-5454        TIRES                         2 265R16 MOUNTED LR         20.00 

        10  665-5454        TIRES                         2 265R16 BALANCED LR        16.00 

        10  665-5454        TIRES                         2 TIRE DISPOSAL FEE          6.00 

       I-102312             CEMETERY                         R    7/30/2012                                037762 

        10  516-5454        TIRES                         1 FLAT 23X10.50 12           8.00 

        10  516-5454        TIRES                         2 PLUGS                      5.00 

       I-102363             SHERIFF                          R    7/30/2012                                037762 

        10  560-5454        TIRES                         1 235/55/17 FLAT LR         13.00 

       I-102404             PREC 4                           R    7/30/2012                                037762 

        15  624-5454        TIRES                         1 1400X24 TT ON SP          55.00 

       I-102493             SHERIFF                          R    7/30/2012                                037762 

        10  560-5454        TIRES                         8 TIRE ROTATION U123        40.00                                 195.00CR 

  

S071                        SCRIPT OFFICE PRODUCTS, INC. 

       I-39876              TREASURER                        R    7/30/2012                                037763 

        10  497-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               2PK GEL REFILL, JK           4.72 

       I-39878              COUNTY COURT                     R    7/30/2012                                037763 

        10  426-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               920XL CARTRIDGE, BK         34.95 

        10  426-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               3CLR CARTRIDGE              30.95 

       I-39940              AUDITOR                          R    7/30/2012                                037763 

        10  495-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               1PK FLAGS, GRN,2PK           6.95 

        10  495-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               1PK FLAGS, ORG,2PK           6.95 

       I-39959              JUVENILE PROBATION               R    7/30/2012                                037763 

        10  571-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               1BX SMD FOLDERS             46.95 

       I-40047              COUNTY COURT                     R    7/30/2012                                037763 

        10  426-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               250 BUS CARDS/ST CLA        39.58                                 171.05CR 

  

S126                        SECRETARY OF STATE'S OFFICE 

       I-'12 ELEC SEM       ELECTIONS                        R    7/30/2012                                037764 

        10  490-5427        CONTINUING EDUCATION          LATE REG/ANN ELEC LA       215.00                                 215.00CR 
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S242                        SAM'S CLUB 

       I-826 070612         JAIL                             R    7/30/2012                                037765 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                2 TROP 100% OJ              17.96 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                MM APL JUICE                 7.26 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                2 OS CRANGRAPE               9.72 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                OS 100% CRAN                 4.98 

        10  512-5392        MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES        BOUNTY TOWELS               18.98 

        10  512-5392        MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES        DISC                         2.50CR 

        10  512-5392        MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES        QN BATH TISSUE              18.98 

        10  512-5392        MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES        20 OZ CUPS                  39.96 

        10  512-5392        MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES        8 OZ FOAM CUPS              15.56 

        10  512-5392        MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES        LYSOL 3PK                   11.28 

        10  512-5392        MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES        DISC                         2.00CR 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                SIMPLE FIT                  19.96                                 160.14CR 

  

S281                        STAPLES 

       C-1170853800824695   SHERIFF                          R    7/30/2012                                037766 

        10  560-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               RET 3 FOLDER ET150L         68.10CR 

        10  560-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               CR SALES TAX                 5.62CR 

       C-1170853800824696   SHERIFF                          R    7/30/2012                                037766 

        10  560-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               RET 6FT USB EXTEN           19.99CR 

        10  560-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               CPN #4974                    3.00 

       I-1617549200242522   SHERIFF                          R    7/30/2012                                037766 

        10  560-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               SCOTCH DUALLOCK FS           4.49 

        10  560-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               CPN                          0.67CR 

        10  560-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               3X3 POST-ITS                11.49 

        10  560-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               CPN                          1.72CR 

        10  560-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               SPLS 6FT USB EXTEN          19.99 

        10  560-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               CPN                          3.00CR 

        10  560-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               LOGI WAVE WLESS KEYB        59.98 

        10  560-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               CPN                          9.00CR 

        10  560-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               1YR EXT RPLCMNT #423        10.00 

        10  560-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               CPN                          1.50CR 

       I-1617549600243504   JAIL                             R    7/30/2012                                037766 

        10  512-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               3 ENDTAB FSTNR FLDR        103.47 

       I-9230081726-000001  SHERIFF/JAIL                     R    7/30/2012                                037766 

        10  512-5392        MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES        PICNIC BAG SET/2            34.99 

        10  560-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               64A LASERJET TONER/B       158.39 

        10  512-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               CE323A MAGENTA TONER        61.19 

        10  512-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               CE322A YELLOW TONER         61.19 

        10  512-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               CE321A CYAN TONER           61.19 

        10  512-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               CE320A BLK TONER            62.99 

        10  512-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               CPN                         64.99CR                               477.77CR 

  



 9/28/2012  3:27 PM                                     3RD QUARTER 2012 CHECK REPORT                             PAGE:      31 

VENDOR SET: 99     COCHRAN COUNTY 

BANK:       CC     REGULAR NON-P/R PAYABLES 

DATE RANGE: 7/01/2012 THRU  9/30/2012 

 

                                                                      CHECK                                CHECK   CHECK     CHECK 

VENDOR I.D.                 NAME                           STATUS      DATE          AMOUNT     DISCOUNT      NO   STATUS   AMOUNT 

  

S294                        SHIRLEY SEARS 

       I-JUN '12 TRAVEL     EXTENSION SVC                    R    7/30/2012                                037767 

        10  665-5428        FCS AGENT-TRAVEL-OUT OF COUNTYGRO STORE,LTLFLD 6/1        43.29 

        10  665-5428        FCS AGENT-TRAVEL-OUT OF COUNTYDIST COUNCIL MTG,LBK        15.00 

        10  665-5428        FCS AGENT-TRAVEL-OUT OF COUNTYDIST COUNCIL MTG,LBK        69.93 

        10  665-5428        FCS AGENT-TRAVEL-OUT OF COUNTYSTATE RNDUP,LBK 6/12        69.93 

        10  665-5428        FCS AGENT-TRAVEL-OUT OF COUNTYCAPROCK CANYON 6/21,       152.07 

        10  665-5428        FCS AGENT-TRAVEL-OUT OF COUNTYRECRDBK JUDG,LTLFLD         43.29 

        10  665-5428        FCS AGENT-TRAVEL-OUT OF COUNTYPOWER CAMP,PLAINS 6/        43.29 

        10  665-5428        FCS AGENT-TRAVEL-OUT OF COUNTYREGIS,STATE RNDUP,6/        30.00                                 466.80CR 

  

S347                        SOUTHERN TIRE MART, LLC 

       I-70133257           PREC 1                           R    7/30/2012                                037768 

        15  621-5454        TIRES                         4 24in TUBELESS O-RI        60.00                                  60.00CR 

  

T083                        TYLER TECHNOLOGIES, INC 

       I-025-47501          NON-DEPT'L                       R    7/30/2012                                037769 

        10  409-5411        MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS         MONTHLY NETWORK FEE        200.00                                 200.00CR 

  

T130                        TEXAS DEPT OF LICENSING 

       I-2012012416         COURTHOUSE/NEW BOILER            R    7/30/2012                                037770 

        10  510-5451        REPAIR                        INSPECT BOILER #2532        70.00                                  70.00CR 

  

T269                        CHARLOTTE TRULL 

       I-071612 MILEAGE     JUSTICE OF PEACE                 R    7/30/2012                                037771 

        10  455-5427        CONTINUING EDUCATION          6 TRIPSx48.8 MI @ $.       162.50                                 162.50CR 

  

U019                        UNITED SUPERMARKETS, INC 

       I-5836601 072412     JAIL/MEDS                        R    7/30/2012                                037772 

        10  512-5391        MEDICAL CARE-PRISONERS        MEDS/D RUTHARDT             34.20                                  34.20CR 

  

W007                        WEST, A THOMSON REUTERS BUSINE 

       I-825308653          CO ATTY/LAW LIBRARY              R    7/30/2012                                037773 

        10  475-5590        LAW LIBRARY MTRLS/UPDATES     TX VERN ANNOT STAT G       169.00 

        10  475-5590        LAW LIBRARY MTRLS/UPDATES     TX GOV V4A                 169.00 

        10  475-5590        LAW LIBRARY MTRLS/UPDATES     TX GOV V4B                 169.00 

        10  475-5590        LAW LIBRARY MTRLS/UPDATES     TX GOV V5                  169.00 

        10  475-5590        LAW LIBRARY MTRLS/UPDATES     TX GOV V5A                 169.00 

        10  475-5590        LAW LIBRARY MTRLS/UPDATES     TX GOV V5B                 169.00 

        10  475-5590        LAW LIBRARY MTRLS/UPDATES     TX GOV V6                  169.00 

        10  475-5590        LAW LIBRARY MTRLS/UPDATES     TX GOV V6A                 169.00 

       I-825323476          CO ATTY/LAW LIBRARY              R    7/30/2012                                037773 

        10  475-5590        LAW LIBRARY MTRLS/UPDATES     TX CO,SPEC DIST 2D '        72.00 

        10  475-5590        LAW LIBRARY MTRLS/UPDATES     TX CO,SPEC DIST 2D '        72.00 

        10  475-5590        LAW LIBRARY MTRLS/UPDATES     TX CO,SPEC DIST 2D '        72.00                               1,568.00CR 

  



 9/28/2012  3:27 PM                                     3RD QUARTER 2012 CHECK REPORT                             PAGE:      32 

VENDOR SET: 99     COCHRAN COUNTY 

BANK:       CC     REGULAR NON-P/R PAYABLES 

DATE RANGE: 7/01/2012 THRU  9/30/2012 

 

                                                                      CHECK                                CHECK   CHECK     CHECK 

VENDOR I.D.                 NAME                           STATUS      DATE          AMOUNT     DISCOUNT      NO   STATUS   AMOUNT 

  

W010                        WEST TEXAS GAS  INC 

       I-004036001501 JUL12 PARK/SHOP                        R    7/30/2012                                037774 

        10  660-5440        UTILITIES & IRRIGATION        GAS SVC 6/5-7/5/12           9.00 

       I-004036002501 JUL12 PARK/SHOWBARN                    R    7/30/2012                                037774 

        10  660-5440        UTILITIES & IRRIGATION        GAS SVC 6/5-7/5/12           9.00 

       I-004049022001 JUL12 PREC 3                           R    7/30/2012                                037774 

        15  623-5440        UTILITIES                     GAS SVC 6/6-7/9/12           9.00                                  27.00CR 

  

W037                        WILSON ELECTRONICS/RADIO 

       I-10081442           SHERIFF                          R    7/30/2012                                037775 

        10  560-5334        OTHER SUPPLIES                2 OLYMPUS VN-702PC R       119.98                                 119.98CR 

  

W097                        WILDRED L. MATHENY dba 

       I-21723              CRTHSE/ACT BLDG/LIBRARY          R    7/30/2012                                037776 

        10  510-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            SPRAY BUGS                  70.00 

        10  662-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            SPRAY BUGS                  45.00 

        10  650-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            SPRAY BUGS                  35.00                                 150.00CR 

  

X001                        XCEL ENERGY 

       I-54-1829977-7 JUL12 PREC 2                           R    7/30/2012                                037777 

        15  622-5440        UTILITIES                     20 KWH 6/12-7/12/12         12.79 

        15  622-5440        UTILITIES                     AREA LIGHT                  15.53                                  28.32CR 

  

Y026                        YOAKUM COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE 

       I-JUN '12/PRISONER   JAIL                             R    7/30/2012                                037778 

        10  512-5499        MISCELLANEOUS                 1 DAY/ANGELIA DEE RA        34.00                                  34.00CR 

  

B076                        BONNIE BLAKE 

       I-DW 149563          ACTIVITY BLDG                    R    7/30/2012                                037779 

        10  000-4370.101    RENT-ACTIVITY BUILDING        REF DEP,RENT 6/16/12       160.00                                 160.00CR 

  

O007                        O'TOOL PLASTIC PIPE, INC. 

       I-103792             COURTHOUSE                       V    7/30/2012                                037781           384.43CR 

  

O007                        O'TOOL PLASTIC PIPE, INC. 

       M-CHECK              O'TOOL PLASTIC PIPE, INCVOIDED   V    7/30/2012                                037781           384.43CR 

  

W055                        WINDSTREAM COMMUNICATIONS SW 

       I-266-0638 AUG12     MUSEUM                           V    7/30/2012                                037782 

       I-266-5051 AUG12     LIBRARY                          V    7/30/2012                                037782 

       I-266-5074 AUG12     ADULT PROBATION                  V    7/30/2012                                037782 

       I-266-5161 AUG12     TREASURER                        V    7/30/2012                                037782 

       I-266-5171 AUG12     TAX A/C                          V    7/30/2012                                037782 

       I-266-5211 AUG12     SHERIFF                          V    7/30/2012                                037782 

       I-266-5215 AUG12     EXTENSION SVC                    V    7/30/2012                                037782 

       I-266-5302 AUG12     JUSTICE OF PEACE                 V    7/30/2012                                037782 

       I-266-5411 AUG12     JUVENILE PROBATION               V    7/30/2012                                037782 

       I-266-5412 AUG12     DISTRICT COURT                   V    7/30/2012                                037782 
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       I-266-5450 AUG12     CLERK                            V    7/30/2012                                037782 

       I-266-5508 AUG12     CO JUDGE/COMM'R CT               V    7/30/2012                                037782 

       I-266-5700 AUG12     SHERIFF                          V    7/30/2012                                037782 

       I-266-5822 AUG12     AUDITOR/NON-DEPT'L               V    7/30/2012                                037782 

       I-266-8661 AUG12     ATTORNEY                         V    7/30/2012                                037782 

       I-266-8888 AUG12     SHERIFF                          V    7/30/2012                                037782         2,133.87CR 

  

W055                        WINDSTREAM COMMUNICATIONS SW 

       M-CHECK              WINDSTREAM COMMUNICATIONVOIDED   V    7/30/2012                                037782         2,133.87CR 

  

X001                        XCEL ENERGY 

       I-54-1324315-7 AUG12 ALMOST ALL DEPTS                 R    7/30/2012                                037784 

        30  518-5440        UTILITIES                     300210167 RUNWAY LIG        65.16 

        10  510-5440        UTILITIES                     300240736 COURTHOUSE     1,776.91 

        10  660-5440        UTILITIES & IRRIGATION        300265059 SOFTBALL P        21.60 

        10  580-5440        UTILITIES [TOWER]             300282806 TOWER             90.93 

        15  621-5440        UTILITIES                     300294119 PREC 1 SHO        60.38 

        10  650-5440        UTILITIES                     300338546 LIBRARY          410.05 

        10  652-5440        UTILITIES                     300342232 MUSEUM            84.46 

        10  662-5440        UTILITIES                     300390484 ACTIVITY B       844.70 

        10  660-5440        UTILITIES & IRRIGATION        300410370 PARK             554.52 

        10  660-5440        UTILITIES & IRRIGATION        300457515 PARK/SHOP         11.80 

        10  660-5440        UTILITIES & IRRIGATION        300505444 HOFMAN BAS        27.77 

        10  516-5440        UTILITIES                     300555198 CEMETERY         180.15 

        10  409-5440        UTILITIES                     300577364 102 N MAIN        11.24 

        10  660-5440        UTILITIES & IRRIGATION        300587052 SHOWBARN         172.68 

        10  660-5440        UTILITIES & IRRIGATION        300587753 RODEO GROU       174.38 

        10  516-5440        UTILITIES                     300603417 CEMETERY          86.41 

        10  516-5440        UTILITIES                     300637038 CEMETERY S       267.88 

        10  650-5440        UTILITIES                     AREA LIGHT LIBRARY          14.84 

        10  662-5440        UTILITIES                     2 AREA LIGHTS ACT BL        44.53 

        10  660-5440        UTILITIES & IRRIGATION        AREA LIGHT PARK SHOP        14.41                               4,914.80CR 

  

O007                        O'TOOL PLASTIC PIPE, INC. 

       I-103792a            COURTHOUSE                       R    7/31/2012                                037787 

        10  510-5451        REPAIR                        3 1.5" SPRINKLER VAL       372.00 

        10  510-5451        REPAIR                        FREIGHT                     12.43                                 384.43CR 

  

W055                        WINDSTREAM COMMUNICATIONS SW 

       I-266-0638 08/12     MUSEUM                           R    7/31/2012                                037788 

        10  652-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            BASIC LOCAL SVC             51.12 

        10  652-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            HI-SPEED INTERNET           52.48 

        10  652-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            OPTIONAL SVC                 6.21 

        10  652-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            LONG DISTANCE SVC            4.88 

       I-266-5051 08/12     LIBRARY                          R    7/31/2012                                037788 

        10  650-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            BASIC LOCAL SVC            102.50 

        10  650-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            HI-SPEED INTERNET           49.99 

        10  650-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            LONG DISTANCE SVC            2.45 

       I-266-5074 08/12     ADULT PROBATION                  R    7/31/2012                                037788 
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W055                        WINDSTREAM COMMUNICATICONT 

       I-266-5074 08/12     ADULT PROBATION                  R    7/31/2012                                037788 

        10  570-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            BASIC LOCAL SVC             46.93 

        10  570-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            OPTIONAL SVC                11.97 

        10  570-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            LONG DISTANCE SVC            0.18 

       I-266-5161 08/12     TREASURER                        R    7/31/2012                                037788 

        10  497-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            BASIC LOCAL SVC             46.93 

        10  497-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            LONG DISTANCE SVC            0.49 

       I-266-5171 08/12     TAX A/C                          R    7/31/2012                                037788 

        10  499-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            BASIC LOCAL SVC            143.62 

        10  499-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            HI-SPEED INTERNET           59.99 

        10  499-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            OPTIONAL SVC                25.95 

        10  499-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            LONG DISTANCE SVC           16.37 

       I-266-5211 08/12     SHERIFF                          R    7/31/2012                                037788 

        10  560-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            BASIC LOCAL SVC/3 LI       158.59 

        10  560-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            LONG DISTANCE SVC            2.26 

       I-266-5215 08/12     EXTENSION SVC                    R    7/31/2012                                037788 

        10  665-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            BASIC LOCAL SVC            162.45 

        10  665-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            HI-SPEED INTERNET           39.99 

        10  665-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            LONG DISTANCE SVC            2.61 

       I-266-5302 08/12     JUSTICE OF PEACE                 R    7/31/2012                                037788 

        10  455-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            BASIC LOCAL SVC             46.93 

        10  455-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            LONG DISTANCE SVC            0.06 

       I-266-5411 08/12     JUVENILE PROBATION               R    7/31/2012                                037788 

        10  571-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            BASIC LOCAL SVC             46.93 

        10  571-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            LONG DISTANCE SVC            2.21 

       I-266-5412 08/12     DISTRICT COURT                   R    7/31/2012                                037788 

        10  435-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            BASIC LOCAL SVC/2 LI       107.45 

        10  435-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            HI-SPEED INTERNET          109.98 

        10  435-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            LONG DISTANCE SVC            0.12 

       I-266-5450 08/12     CLERK                            R    7/31/2012                                037788 

        10  403-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            BASIC LOCAL SVC/3 LI       158.66 

        10  403-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            OPTIONAL SVC                 3.00 

        10  403-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            LONG DISTANCE SVC           13.29 

       I-266-5508 08/12     CO JUDGE/COMM'R CT               R    7/31/2012                                037788 

        15  610-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            BASIC LOCAL SVC/2 LI       111.15 

        15  610-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            LONG DISTANCE SVC            0.35 

       I-266-5700 08/12     SHERIFF                          R    7/31/2012                                037788 

        10  560-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            BASIC LOCAL SVC             55.29 

        10  560-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            LONG DISTANCE SVC            8.84 

       I-266-5822 08/12     AUDITOR/NON-DEPT'L               R    7/31/2012                                037788 

        10  495-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            BASIC LOCAL SVC/1 LI        47.51 

        10  495-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            BUS BROADBAND               24.99 

        10  495-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            LONG DISTANCE SVC            0.75 

        10  409-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            FAX LINE/266-5629           47.50 

        10  409-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            HI-SPEED INTERNET          144.99 

        10  409-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            FAX LONG DISTANCE            2.98 

       I-266-8661 08/12     ATTORNEY                         R    7/31/2012                                037788 
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W055                        WINDSTREAM COMMUNICATICONT 

       I-266-8661 08/12     ATTORNEY                         R    7/31/2012                                037788 

        10  475-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            BASIC LOCAL SVC/2 LI       106.58 

        10  475-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            HI-SPEED INTERNET           59.99 

        10  475-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            LONG DISTANCE SVC            0.12 

       I-266-8888 08/12     SHERIFF                          R    7/31/2012                                037788 

        10  560-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            FAX LINE & CRIME CON        44.27 

        10  560-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            LONG DISTANCE SVC            1.97                               2,133.87CR 

  

A109                        ALBUS FARM EQUIPMENT 

       I-3620               PARK                             R    8/13/2012                                037790 

        10  660-5451        REPAIR                        WELD MOWER BRACKET          10.00                                  10.00CR 

  

A240                        ADRIANA ACEVEDO 

       I-DW#14981           ACTIVITY BLDG                    R    8/13/2012                                037791 

        10  000-4370.101    RENT-ACTIVITY BUILDING        REF DEP FOR 7/14/12        125.00                                 125.00CR 

  

B001                        BAILEY CO. ELECTRIC COOP 

       I-265245             PREC 4                           R    8/13/2012                                037792 

        15  624-5440        UTILITIES                     280 KWH 6/26-7/26/12        41.88 

        15  624-5440        UTILITIES                     AREA LIGHT                   9.52 

       I-265246             PREC 3                           R    8/13/2012                                037792 

        15  623-5440        UTILITIES                     144 KWH 6/20-7/23/12        27.46 

        15  623-5440        UTILITIES                     2 AREA LIGHTS               20.47 

       I-265247             NON-DEPT'L/SHERIFF POSSE         R    8/13/2012                                037792 

        10  409-5440        UTILITIES                     ELECTRIC SVC 6/7-7/1        20.93                                 120.26CR 

  

B029                        BRUCKNER'S TRUCK SALES, INC 

       I-313491L            PREC 4                           R    8/13/2012                                037793 

        15  624-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     3 KEYS                       9.84                                   9.84CR 

  

C007                        CITY OF MORTON 

       I-073112             LIB/MUS/ACT BLDG/CTHS/PREC 1     R    8/13/2012                                037794 

        10  650-5440        UTILITIES                     LIBRARY GAS                 19.00 

        10  650-5440        UTILITIES                     LIBRARY WATER               13.50 

        10  650-5440        UTILITIES                     LIBRARY GARBAGE             45.00 

        10  650-5440        UTILITIES                     LIBRARY SEWER               15.50 

        10  652-5440        UTILITIES                     MUSEUM GAS                  19.00 

        10  652-5440        UTILITIES                     MUSEUM WATER                13.50 

        10  652-5440        UTILITIES                     MUSEUM GARBAGE              21.50 

        10  652-5440        UTILITIES                     MUSEUM SEWER                13.50 

        10  662-5440        UTILITIES                     ACTIVITY BLDG GAS           19.00 

        10  662-5440        UTILITIES                     ACT. BLDG WATER             13.50 

        10  662-5440        UTILITIES                     ACT. BLDG GARBAGE           70.50 

        10  662-5440        UTILITIES                     ACT.  BLDG SEWER            40.50 

        10  510-5440        UTILITIES                     COURTHOUSE GAS              38.17 

        10  510-5440        UTILITIES                     COURTHOUSE WATER           692.50 

        10  510-5440        UTILITIES                     CRTHSE GARBAGE             250.50 



 9/28/2012  3:27 PM                                     3RD QUARTER 2012 CHECK REPORT                             PAGE:      36 

VENDOR SET: 99     COCHRAN COUNTY 

BANK:       CC     REGULAR NON-P/R PAYABLES 

DATE RANGE: 7/01/2012 THRU  9/30/2012 

 

                                                                      CHECK                                CHECK   CHECK     CHECK 

VENDOR I.D.                 NAME                           STATUS      DATE          AMOUNT     DISCOUNT      NO   STATUS   AMOUNT 

  

C007                        CITY OF MORTON        CONT 

       I-073112             LIB/MUS/ACT BLDG/CTHS/PREC 1     R    8/13/2012                                037794 

        10  510-5440        UTILITIES                     COURTHOUSE SEWER            46.50 

        15  621-5440        UTILITIES                     PREC 1 GAS                  19.00 

        15  621-5440        UTILITIES                     PREC 1 WATER                13.50 

        15  621-5440        UTILITIES                     PREC 1 GARBAGE              45.00                               1,409.17CR 

  

C015                        COCHRAN COUNTY SENIOR 

       I-JUN '12 MEAT       SENIOR CITIZENS                  R    8/13/2012                                037795 

        10  663-5333        FOOD                          2CS CHICKEN/US FOODS       150.00                                 150.00CR 

  

C035                        COX AUTO SUPPLY CO 

       I-2005146            SHERIFF                          R    8/13/2012                                037796 

        10  560-5334        OTHER SUPPLIES                WASHER FLUID                 2.69 

        10  560-5451        MACHINERY-NON-OFFICE REPAIR   2 WIPER BLADES              14.38 

       I-203985             MUSEUM                           R    8/13/2012                                037796 

        10  652-5451        REPAIR                        GRAPHITE                     2.09 

       I-203995             PREC 3                           R    8/13/2012                                037796 

        15  623-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     STEREO                     109.99 

       I-203997             PREC 2                           R    8/13/2012                                037796 

        15  622-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     4 BLUE SHOP TOWELS          12.76 

        15  622-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     GLASS CLNR                   3.15 

        15  622-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     BOWL TICKETS                 2.19 

        15  622-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     4 MYS GUN GREASE            12.76 

       I-204010             SHERIFF                          R    8/13/2012                                037796 

        10  560-5451        MACHINERY-NON-OFFICE REPAIR   AIR FILTER/WESTWARD         29.33 

       I-204012             SHERIFF                          R    8/13/2012                                037796 

        10  560-5451        MACHINERY-NON-OFFICE REPAIR   24QT AMSOIL 10/40,WS       263.76 

       I-204069             PARK                             R    8/13/2012                                037796 

        10  660-5451        REPAIR                        GFCI PLUG                   16.29 

       I-204446             PREC 3                           R    8/13/2012                                037796 

        15  623-5451        REPAIRS                       STARTER                    101.29 

       I-204546             PREC 1                           R    8/13/2012                                037796 

        15  621-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     PAINT SUIT                   7.99 

       I-205138             ACTIVITY BLDG                    R    8/13/2012                                037796 

        10  662-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            WEED-EATER BLADES            7.99 

       I-205231             SHERIFF                          R    8/13/2012                                037796 

        10  560-5451        MACHINERY-NON-OFFICE REPAIR   WIX FILTER                  21.69 

       I-205441             SHERIFF                          R    8/13/2012                                037796 

        10  560-5451        MACHINERY-NON-OFFICE REPAIR   OIL FILTER/WSTWRD            7.51 

        10  560-5451        MACHINERY-NON-OFFICE REPAIR   AIR FILTER                  21.69 

        10  560-5334        OTHER SUPPLIES                BUG WASH                     3.49 

       I-205643             CEMETERY                         R    8/13/2012                                037796 

        10  516-5451        REPAIR                        2 2-CYCL OIL                13.58 

        10  516-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            LNG-NZ PLIERS                9.99 

       I-205918             COURTHOUSE                       R    8/13/2012                                037796 

        10  510-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            5GL AIR TANK                36.99 

        10  510-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            BLO GUN                     22.83 



 9/28/2012  3:27 PM                                     3RD QUARTER 2012 CHECK REPORT                             PAGE:      37 

VENDOR SET: 99     COCHRAN COUNTY 

BANK:       CC     REGULAR NON-P/R PAYABLES 

DATE RANGE: 7/01/2012 THRU  9/30/2012 

 

                                                                      CHECK                                CHECK   CHECK     CHECK 

VENDOR I.D.                 NAME                           STATUS      DATE          AMOUNT     DISCOUNT      NO   STATUS   AMOUNT 

  

C035                        COX AUTO SUPPLY CO    CONT 

       I-205918             COURTHOUSE                       R    8/13/2012                                037796 

        10  510-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            AIR HOSE                     9.91 

       I-206048             PREC 2                           R    8/13/2012                                037796 

        15  622-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     BATTRY CHRGR               164.99 

        15  622-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     UPPER CYL LUB                9.99 

        15  622-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     2 SPRAY GRAPHITE            15.90 

        15  622-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     3 MYS GUN GREASE             9.57 

        15  622-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     INJ CLNR                    10.99 

       I-206179             SHERIFF                          R    8/13/2012                                037796 

        10  560-5334        OTHER SUPPLIES                LIQ WAXY SUDS                9.99 

        10  560-5334        OTHER SUPPLIES                CHAMOIS                     16.99 

        10  560-5334        OTHER SUPPLIES                WASH  MITT                   3.49 

       I-206550             PREC 4                           R    8/13/2012                                037796 

        15  624-5451        REPAIRS                       2 MYS 2GL 15/50            171.56 

        15  624-5451        REPAIRS                       1CS MYS 15/50 QTS           47.15 

        15  624-5451        REPAIRS                       COUPLER                      4.94 

       I-206635             PREC 4                           R    8/13/2012                                037796 

        15  624-5451        REPAIRS                       AUX LAMP                     5.78 

        15  624-5451        REPAIRS                       QCK S TERMINAL               5.73 

        15  624-5451        REPAIRS                       TERM KIT                    16.14 

        15  624-5451        REPAIRS                       BRACKET                      2.51 

       I-206757             PREC 4                           R    8/13/2012                                037796 

        15  624-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     2 AUTO SHADES               27.98 

       I-206773             PREC 2                           R    8/13/2012                                037796 

        15  622-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     ARMOR ALL                    3.99 

        15  622-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     SPRAY BOTTLE                 2.89 

        15  622-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     TINT                         6.99 

       I-206883             SHERIFF                          R    8/13/2012                                037796 

        10  560-5451        MACHINERY-NON-OFFICE REPAIR   2 OIL FILTERS/WSTWRD        15.02 

        10  560-5451        MACHINERY-NON-OFFICE REPAIR   2 WIPER BLADES              14.38 

        10  560-5451        MACHINERY-NON-OFFICE REPAIR   2 AIR FILTERS               19.96                               1,321.27CR 

  

C084                        CLERK, SEVENTH COURT OF APPEAL 

       I-JUL 2012           STATE FEES                       R    8/13/2012                                037798 

        90  000-2379.002    7th Crt of Appeal Gov't22.2081COUNTY COURT                 5.00                                   5.00CR 

  

D027                        DEMCO 

       I-4674546            LIBRARY/TOCKER                   R    8/13/2012                                037799 

        11  651-5499        MISCELLANEOUS                 2 BOOK/VIDEO RACKS;T        55.98 

        11  651-5499        MISCELLANEOUS                 PARTIAL SHIPPING;TOC         1.88 

        10  650-5499        MISCELLANEOUS                 PARTIAL SHIPPING            11.95                                  69.81CR 
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D048                        DATA-LINE OFFICE SYSTEMS 

       I-066634             LIBRARY                          R    8/13/2012                                037800 

        10  650-5411        MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS         COPIER MAINTENANCE          37.50 

        10  650-5411        MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS         FUEL SURCHG                  1.50 

       I-067079             LIBRARY                          R    8/13/2012                                037800 

        10  650-5411        MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS         164 COLOR COPIES/MAI        16.40                                  55.40CR 

  

D072                        DEWEY F DAVIS DBA 

       I-3367               PREC 3                           R    8/13/2012                                037801 

        15  623-5451        REPAIRS                       RPR S CATL GRD;W/BLE       320.00 

        15  623-5451        REPAIRS                       RPR N CATL GRD;W/BLE       320.00                                 640.00CR 

  

F002                        CHARLES D HESTER dba 

       I-1879               PREC 1                           R    8/13/2012                                037802 

        15  621-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     5PT QK HITCH CAT III       796.00                                 796.00CR 

  

F010                        FIVE-AREA TELEPHONE CO-OP 

       I-927-5510 AUG12     PREC 4                           R    8/13/2012                                037803 

        15  624-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            AUG PHONE SVC               41.20                                  41.20CR 

  

F073                        FRONTIER VALLEY INC. 

       I-358737             CEMETERY                         R    8/13/2012                                037804 

        10  516-5451        REPAIR                        METER BASE                 144.89 

        10  516-5451        REPAIR                        LIGHTNING ARRESTOR          98.99 

        10  516-5451        REPAIR                        RPR SE WELL BY HWY/L        89.00 

       I-358810             CEMETERY                         R    8/13/2012                                037804 

        10  516-5451        REPAIR                        FUSE TRS 40 600V            10.38 

        10  516-5451        REPAIR                        RPR SE WELL/PWR OUTA        89.00                                 432.26CR 

  

F086                        EUGENIO  M FLORES 

       I-299732             PREC 1                           R    8/13/2012                                037805 

        15  621-5454        TIRES                         RPL 14.00-24 TIRE           60.00 

        15  621-5454        TIRES                         VALVE STEM                   4.09 

        15  621-5454        TIRES                         O-RING                      11.00 

       I-299734             PREC 1                           R    8/13/2012                                037805 

        15  621-5454        TIRES                         RPL 14.00-24 TIRE           60.00 

        15  621-5454        TIRES                         VALVE STEM                   4.09 

        15  621-5454        TIRES                         O-RING                      11.00                                 150.18CR 

  

G005                        GENERAL FUND 

       I-LEASE #16          JUVENILE PROBATION               R    8/13/2012                                037806 

        10  571-5464        VEHICLE LEASE                 VEHICLE LEASE 7/25-8       833.00                                 833.00CR 
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G031                        GRAINGER 

       I-9884626533         JAIL                             R    8/13/2012                                037807 

        10  512-5451        REPAIR                        O-RING FOR SS HOUSIN        38.83                                  38.83CR 

  

J040                        JONES McCLURE PUBLISHING 

       I-100248952          DISTRICT COURT                   R    8/13/2012                                037808 

        10  435-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               TX CRIM CODE+ '11-'1        79.00 

        10  435-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               SHIPPING                     3.00 

       I-100286885          COUNTY COURT                     R    8/13/2012                                037808 

        10  426-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               FAMILY CODE+ '12-'13        80.00 

        10  426-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               SHIPPING                     8.00 

       I-PREPAY '12-'13     DISTRICT COURT                   R    8/13/2012                                037808 

        10  435-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               TX CRIM CODE+ '12-'1        80.00 

        10  435-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               FAM CODE+ '12-'13           80.00                                 330.00CR 

  

K016                        K BARNETT & SONS INC 

       I-14571              PREC 1                           R    8/13/2012                                037809 

        15  621-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     22.9TN HMCL 7/30/12      2,588.39                               2,588.39CR 

  

K062                        KING AG AVIATION, INC. 

       I-22196230           PARK                             R    8/13/2012                                037810 

        10  660-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            SPRAY PARK 6/28;BUFF       205.00                                 205.00CR 

  

L010                        LEWIS FARM & RANCH STORE INC 

       C-45801              PARK                             R    8/13/2012                                037811 

        10  660-5451        REPAIR                        RET RECEPTACLE,INV#4        17.99CR 

       I-45593              PARK/AIRPORT                     R    8/13/2012                                037811 

        30  518-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            CLOROX                       4.49 

        30  518-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            DAWN                         3.99 

        30  518-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            2 RAID                      10.98 

        30  518-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            3 CUTTERS                   20.97 

        30  518-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            PINE SOL                    11.99 

        30  518-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            DISC                         5.24CR 

       I-45726              SHERIFF                          R    8/13/2012                                037811 

        10  560-5451        MACHINERY-NON-OFFICE REPAIR   HOSE END                     1.79 

        10  560-5451        MACHINERY-NON-OFFICE REPAIR   DISC                         0.18CR 

       I-45781              PARK                             R    8/13/2012                                037811 

        10  660-5451        REPAIR                        GRD FAULT RECEPTACLE        19.99 

        10  660-5451        REPAIR                        DISC                         1.99CR 

       I-45850              PARK                             R    8/13/2012                                037811 

        10  660-5451        REPAIR                        WASHER                       1.99 

       I-45926              PREC 3                           R    8/13/2012                                037811 

        15  623-5451        REPAIRS                       3CS ROTELLA OIL            176.85 

       I-46029              PREC 3                           R    8/13/2012                                037811 

        15  623-5451        REPAIRS                       2CS OIL                    117.90 

       I-46175              DISTRICT COURT                   R    8/13/2012                                037811 

        10  435-5499        MISCELLANEOUS                 1CS DRINKS/GRAND JUR         8.50 

       I-46238              CEMETERY                         R    8/13/2012                                037811 



 9/28/2012  3:27 PM                                     3RD QUARTER 2012 CHECK REPORT                             PAGE:      40 

VENDOR SET: 99     COCHRAN COUNTY 

BANK:       CC     REGULAR NON-P/R PAYABLES 

DATE RANGE: 7/01/2012 THRU  9/30/2012 

 

                                                                      CHECK                                CHECK   CHECK     CHECK 

VENDOR I.D.                 NAME                           STATUS      DATE          AMOUNT     DISCOUNT      NO   STATUS   AMOUNT 

  

L010                        LEWIS FARM & RANCH STOCONT 

       I-46238              CEMETERY                         R    8/13/2012                                037811 

        10  516-5451        REPAIR                        CLIPS                        1.00 

       I-46511              PARK                             R    8/13/2012                                037811 

        10  660-5451        REPAIR                        WASHER & PIN                 0.82 

       I-46522              COURTHOUSE                       R    8/13/2012                                037811 

        10  510-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            DRILL BIT/MARK               6.79 

       I-46753              JAIL                             R    8/13/2012                                037811 

        10  512-5392        MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES        4 DISH SOAP                 15.96 

        10  512-5392        MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES        DISC                         1.60CR 

       I-46860              PARK                             R    8/13/2012                                037811 

        10  660-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            10 MYSTIK                   28.90 

        10  660-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            2 RAID                      10.98 

        10  660-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            WD40                         3.99 

        10  660-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            DISC                         4.39CR 

       I-47007              JAIL                             R    8/13/2012                                037811 

        10  512-5392        MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES        4 SPRAY BOTTLES              9.16 

        10  512-5392        MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES        DISC                         0.92CR 

       I-47481              PARK/AIRPORT                     R    8/13/2012                                037811 

        30  518-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            ZIP TIES                    13.99 

        30  518-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            DISC                         1.40CR 

       I-47550              JAIL                             R    8/13/2012                                037811 

        10  512-5392        MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES        27 BX KLEENEX               67.23 

        10  512-5392        MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES        DISC                         6.72CR 

       I-47852              PREC 3                           R    8/13/2012                                037811 

        15  623-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     CUPS                         1.79 

        15  623-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     COFFEE                      16.95                                 516.57CR 

  

L015                        LUBBOCK COUNTY, TEXAS 

       I-JUL 12 ADR FEES    DISTRICT COURT                   R    8/13/2012                                037813 

        19  435-5409        A.D.R. CONTRACT               DISTRICT ADR FEES            3.00 

        19  435-5409        A.D.R. CONTRACT               COUNTY ADR FEES             30.00                                  33.00CR 

  

L057                        L KENLEY, dba 

       I-5209/'05 MACK      PREC 4                           R    8/13/2012                                037814 

        15  624-5571        CAPITAL OUTLAY                DECALS/'05 MACK DUMP        35.00                                  35.00CR 

  

L189                        HOCKLEY COUNTY PUBLISHING CO.I 

       I-4102               COMMISSIONERS COURT              R    8/13/2012                                037815 

        15  610-5430        LEGAL NOTICES                 2 WKS/DUMP TRK BIDS,        80.00 

       I-4285               COMMISSIONERS COURT              R    8/13/2012                                037815 

        15  610-5430        LEGAL NOTICES                 SALARY INCR NOTICE,         81.60 

       I-4314               COMMISSIONERS COURT              R    8/13/2012                                037815 

        15  610-5430        LEGAL NOTICES                 2 WKS;PREC CONSOLID        215.20 

       I-687 073112         COMMISSIONERS COURT              R    8/13/2012                                037815 

        15  610-5430        LEGAL NOTICES                 2ND QTR TREAS REPORT       198.00                                 574.80CR 
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M006                        MARTIN'S FLAG COMPANY 

       I-66592              CRTHSE/LIBRARY/PREC 1            R    8/13/2012                                037816 

        10  510-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            3 4X6' US FLAGS            119.70 

        10  660-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            1 3X5' US FLAG              30.50 

        15  621-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     2 3X5' US FLAGS             61.00 

        10  510-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            SHIPPING                    13.87                                 225.07CR 

  

M031                        MILLER PAPER & PACKAGING CO 

       I-S2241916.001       ACTIVITY BLDG                    R    8/13/2012                                037817 

        10  662-5332        CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES            2CS,2EA  RED SPRAY B        53.75                                  53.75CR 

  

M092                        SYLVIA MARTINEZ 

       I-DW#15020           ACTIVITY BLDG                    R    8/13/2012                                037818 

        10  000-4370.101    RENT-ACTIVITY BUILDING        REF DEP FOR 8/5/12         125.00                                 125.00CR 

  

M252                        JEFF MOLLOY 

       I-JUL '12 TRAVEL     EXTENSION SVC                    R    8/13/2012                                037819 

        10  665-5427        CO AGENT-TRAVEL-OUT OF COUNTY 1 NITE,OVERTON;STATE       129.00 

        10  665-5427        CO AGENT-TRAVEL-OUT OF COUNTY TAX 7/28                     9.03 

        10  665-5427        CO AGENT-TRAVEL-OUT OF COUNTY 3 NITES @$77,OVERTON       231.00 

        10  665-5427        CO AGENT-TRAVEL-OUT OF COUNTY TAX                         16.17 

        10  665-5427        CO AGENT-TRAVEL-OUT OF COUNTY MEALS                       46.87                                 432.07CR 

  

M277                        MORTON SUPERMARKET 

       I-06100072212        JAIL                             R    8/13/2012                                037820 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                3 OLD HOME WHITE BRD         5.37 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                3 OLD HOME WHEAT BRE         5.67 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                BAGGED ORANGES               3.99 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                APPLES RED DEL FCY           2.99 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                3 BAR S HAM CHOP             7.17 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                2 KR VELVEETA IWS            9.98 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                3 20# BAG ICE               10.77 

       I-08100072612        JAIL                             R    8/13/2012                                037820 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                APPLES RED DEL              13.32 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                NAVEL ORANGES                8.51 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                GAL MILK                     4.09 

       I-10373070612        JAIL                             R    8/13/2012                                037820 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                7 J DEAN BRKFST BOWL        23.03 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                7 J DEAN BRK BOWLS P        23.03 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                7 AJ SCR EGG/SAUS/HB        15.33 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                7 J DEAN BRK BOWLS P         3.29 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                7 J DEAN BRKFST BOWL        23.03 

       I-105100071412       JAIL                             R    8/13/2012                                037820 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                2 J DEAN SAUS EGG CH        12.98 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                2 J DEAN SAU EGG CHS        12.98 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                2 J DEAN SAU EG CHS         12.98 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                J DEAN BRKFST BOWLS/         6.58 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                5 J DEAN BRK BOWL SA        16.45 

       I-14103071812        JAIL                             R    8/13/2012                                037820 
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M277                        MORTON SUPERMARKET    CONT 

       I-14103071812        JAIL                             R    8/13/2012                                037820 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                GAL MILK                     4.09 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                2 BLUE BONNET SPRD           7.58 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                2 SALAD BLEND                6.58 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                APPLES RED DEL               5.64 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                APPLES RED DEL              11.47 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                2 BAGGED ORANGES             7.98 

       I-19103070612        JAIL                             R    8/13/2012                                037820 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                OLD HOME WHEAT BREAD         3.78 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                BIMBO WHEAT/3                6.57 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                GAL MILK/2                   8.38 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                SALAD BLEND                  6.58 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                5LB RED DEL APPLES           5.79 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                LETTUCE CELLO                1.19 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                2 BAGGED ORANGES             7.18 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                BIMBO SFT WHITE              2.19 

       I-21103072712        JAIL                             R    8/13/2012                                037820 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                2 SF SUGAR                  14.18 

       I-25100071312        JAIL                             R    8/13/2012                                037820 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                4 OLD HOME WHITE BRD         7.16 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                4 OLD HOME WHEAT BRD         7.56 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                SF DRNK MX/LEM               3.09 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                SF DRNK MX/LEM               3.09 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                4 SF DRNK MX/CHR            11.96 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                4 SF DRNK MX/GRP            11.56 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                2 SF HAMB DILL SL            4.78 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                GAL MILK                     4.19 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                2 SF MUSTARD SQZ             2.58 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                3 SF KETCHUP SQZ             4.47 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                2 KR MIRACLE WHP SQZ         9.18 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                APPLES                       9.45 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                2 BAGGED ORANGES             7.18 

       I-51100073012        JAIL                             R    8/13/2012                                037820 

        10  512-5391        MEDICAL CARE-PRISONERS        4 OLD HOME WHEAT BRD         7.56 

        10  512-5391        MEDICAL CARE-PRISONERS        OLD HOME WHITE BRD/2         3.58 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                8 J DEAN BRK BOWL SA        26.32 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                8 J DEAN BRK BOWLS          26.32 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                8 J DEAN BRK BOWLS P        26.32 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                2 J DEAN SAUS EGG CH        12.98 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                2 J DEAN SAU EG CHS         12.98 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                2 J DEAN SAU EGG CHS        12.98 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                2 GAL MILK                   8.38 

       I-65100071112        JAIL                             R    8/13/2012                                037820 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                BIMBO SFT WHITE              2.19 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                2 BIMBO SFT WHITE            4.38 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                BIMBO WHEAT                  2.19 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                3 BIMBO WHEAT                6.57 
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M277                        MORTON SUPERMARKET    CONT 

       I-65100071112        JAIL                             R    8/13/2012                                037820 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                GAL MILK                     4.09 

       I-69103072112        JAIL                             R    8/13/2012                                037820 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                J DEAN BRKFST BOWLS/         6.58 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                J DEAN BRK BOWL SAUS         9.87 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                J DEAN BRKFST BOWLS          3.29 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                J DEAN BRK BOWLS PAN         6.58 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                J DEAN SAU EG CHS CR        12.98 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                J DEAN BRKFST BOWLS/         9.87 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                J DEAN SAU EGG CHS M        12.98 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                J DEAN BRK BOWLS PAN         6.58 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                J DEAN BRKFST BOWLS          3.29 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                J DEAN BRK BOWL SAUS        16.45 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                GAL MILK                     4.19 

       I-85103072012        JAIL                             R    8/13/2012                                037820 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                OLD HOME WHITE BRD/4         7.16 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                BIMBO WHEAT                  2.19 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                BIMBO SFT WHITE              2.19 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                GAL MILK/2                   8.38                                 676.39CR 

  

N004                        NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC SOCIETY 

       I-2013 SUBSCRIPTION  LIBRARY                          R    8/13/2012                                037822 

        10  650-5590        BOOKS                         ONE YEAR 01/13-12/13        39.00                                  39.00CR 

  

N066                        NTS COMMUNICATIONS 

       I-8062660032 08/12   COMM'R CT/CO JUDGE               R    8/13/2012                                037823 

        15  610-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            WATTS LINE                   1.00 

        15  610-5420        TELECOMMUNICATIONS            FEES                         4.99                                   5.99CR 

  

N082                        NETDATA 

       I-13819              JUSTICE OF PEACE                 R    8/13/2012                                037824 

        10  455-5499        MISCELLANEOUS                 ITICKET 07/12                6.00                                   6.00CR 

  

P013                        PITNEY BOWES INC. 

       I-5501977143         CLERK                            R    8/13/2012                                037825 

        10  403-5311        POSTAL EXPENSES               2 RED INK CTG              199.98 

        10  403-5311        POSTAL EXPENSES               DISC                        49.98CR                               150.00CR 

  

P073                        THE PENWORTHY COMPANY 

       I-529932             LIBRARY                          R    8/13/2012                                037826 

        10  650-5590        BOOKS                         B-DAY PARTY OF NO RE        17.49 

        10  650-5590        BOOKS                         DON'T SCREAM #5             17.49 

        10  650-5590        BOOKS                         FINEST CHRISTMAS TRE         8.00 

        10  650-5590        BOOKS                         TEA FOR 2                   13.96 

        10  650-5590        BOOKS                         CLIFFORD SEES AMERIC        13.96                                  70.90CR 
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P092                        U.S. POSTAL SERVICE 

       I-E95919443 0812     TREASURER                        R    8/13/2012                                037827 

        10  497-5311        POSTAL EXPENSES               3BX #10 STMP ENV, 50       764.85 

        10  497-5311        POSTAL EXPENSES               SHIPPING                    14.00                                 778.85CR 

  

Q001                        QUILL CORPORATION 

       I-4384277            LIBRARY                          R    8/13/2012                                037828 

        10  650-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               3 5-PT GIG SWITCH          103.17 

        10  650-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               3 SWITCHES RETURNED        103.17CR 

        10  650-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               5 CS NESTLE WATER           21.70 

       I-4462584            LIBRARY                          R    8/13/2012                                037828 

        10  650-5499        MISCELLANEOUS                 3 CS GRANDMA'S COOKI        33.72 

       I-4463569            LIBRARY                          R    8/13/2012                                037828 

        10  650-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               CHECKERS                     3.59 

        10  650-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               CHESS & BOARD                4.63 

        10  650-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               DOMINOES                     1.59 

        10  650-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               TRI-OMINOS                   8.63 

       I-4731437            LIBRARY                          R    8/13/2012                                037828 

        10  650-5499        MISCELLANEOUS                 2 BAGS LAFFY TAFFY          15.74 

        10  650-5499        MISCELLANEOUS                 4 BAGS TOOTSIE ROLL         13.16 

        10  650-5499        MISCELLANEOUS                 2 BAGS DUM DUM POPS         11.98 

        10  650-5499        MISCELLANEOUS                 1 ACADEMIC CALENDAR                                               114.74CR 

  

R144                        ANNA J RICKER dba 

       I-1415 08/10/12      DISTRICT COURT                   R    8/13/2012                                037829 

        10  435-5400        ATTORNEY AD LITEM             PLEA HRNG (F)/D BARR       350.00                                 350.00CR 

  

R222                        ROBERTS TRUCK CENTER 

       I-2-292905           PREC 3                           R    8/13/2012                                037830 

        15  623-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     REAR WINDOW #403334C        76.21                                  76.21CR 

  

S010                        SILVERS COMPANY 

       I-EXT SVC 08/12      EXTENSION SVC                    R    8/13/2012                                037831 

        10  665-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  132.49GL UNL               450.34 

        10  665-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  CR FED TAX ON 132.49        24.38CR 

       I-JUV PROB 08/12     JUVENILE PROBATION               R    8/13/2012                                037831 

        10  571-5330        FUEL                          41.5GL UNL                 141.06 

        10  571-5330        FUEL                          CR FED TAX ON 41.5 G         7.64CR 

       I-PARK 08/12         PARK                             R    8/13/2012                                037831 

        10  660-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  19.9GL HS DIESEL            62.49 

       I-PREC 1 08/12       PREC 1                           R    8/13/2012                                037831 

        15  621-5330        FUEL & OIL                    51.8GL HS DIESEL           168.35 

        15  621-5330        FUEL & OIL                    63GL HS DIESEL             204.75 

        15  621-5330        FUEL & OIL                    12.8GL HS DIESEL            41.60 

        15  621-5330        FUEL & OIL                    61GL HS DIESEL/LOADE       196.42 

        15  621-5330        FUEL & OIL                    74GL HS DIESEL/GRADE       236.06 

        15  621-5330        FUEL & OIL                    30GL UNL @3.399,#136       101.97 

        15  621-5330        FUEL & OIL                    58GL LS DIESEL             188.79 
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S010                        SILVERS COMPANY       CONT 

       I-PREC 1 08/12       PREC 1                           R    8/13/2012                                037831 

        15  621-5330        FUEL & OIL                    STATE TAX                   11.60 

        15  621-5330        FUEL & OIL                    58GL HS DIESEL             182.12 

        15  621-5330        FUEL & OIL                    18.5GL HS DIESEL            58.09 

       I-PREC 2 08/12       PREC 2                           R    8/13/2012                                037831 

        15  622-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  875.3GL HS DIESEL 7/     2,879.74 

        15  622-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  28.7GL UNL,7/24,#146        97.55 

       I-PREC 4 08/12       PREC 4                           R    8/13/2012                                037831 

        15  624-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  792.6GL HS DIESEL 7/     2,591.80 

        15  624-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  111GL LS DIESEL 7/25       361.31 

        15  624-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  STATE TAX                   22.20 

       I-SHERIFF 08/12      SHERIFF                          R    8/13/2012                                037831 

        10  560-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  27.49GL UNL/#662            93.44 

        10  560-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  42.02GL UNL/#697           142.82 

        10  560-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  84.57GL UNL/#720           287.46 

        10  560-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  16.5GL UNL/#726             56.08 

        10  560-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  91.09GL UNL/#759           309.62 

        10  560-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  50.56GL UNL/#799           171.85 

        10  560-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  21.51GL UNL/#692            73.11 

        10  560-5330        FUEL AND OIL                  CR FED TAX ON 333.74        61.41CR                             9,037.19CR 

  

S222                        SOUTH PLAINS COMMUNICATIONS 

       I-645217             PREC 1                           R    8/13/2012                                037832 

        15  621-5356        ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIES     PM400 MOBILE W/MIC         585.00                                 585.00CR 

  

S242                        SAM'S CLUB 

       I-776 072712         SHERIFF/NON-DEPT'L               R    8/13/2012                                037833 

        10  560-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               NORTON AV SOFTWARE          49.98 

        10  409-5300        COUNTY-WIDE SUPPLIES          20 OZ CUPS/2                39.96 

       I-828 072712         JAIL                             R    8/13/2012                                037833 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                TROP 100% OJ                 8.98 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                2 OS CRANGRAPE               9.72 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                2 MM APL JUICE               7.26 

        10  512-5392        MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES        COMET PDR                    5.98 

        10  512-5392        MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES        2 ERA LQ                    24.88 

        10  512-5392        MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES        8# BROWN BAGS                8.88 

        10  512-5392        MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES        CLOROX ULTRA                 8.98 

        10  512-5392        MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES        FORKS                        9.88 

        10  512-5333        FOOD-PRISONERS                FLAVOR PACK                 11.98 

        10  512-5392        MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES        2 HAND SANITIZER            13.96 

        10  512-5392        MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES        LYSOL 3PK                   22.56 

        10  512-5392        MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES        300CT BOWLS                  8.32                                 231.32CR 
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S294                        SHIRLEY SEARS 

       I-JUL '12 TRAVEL     EXTENSION SVC                    R    8/13/2012                                037834 

        10  665-5428        FCS AGENT-TRAVEL-OUT OF COUNTYRECBK WKDAY,LBK,7/10        69.93 

        10  665-5428        FCS AGENT-TRAVEL-OUT OF COUNTYRECBK JDG,LBK,7/10;1        71.04 

        10  665-5428        FCS AGENT-TRAVEL-OUT OF COUNTYGRO PROG,LTFD,7/13;7        42.18 

        10  665-5428        FCS AGENT-TRAVEL-OUT OF COUNTYHOUSING TOUR,LBK,7/1        83.81 

        10  665-5428        FCS AGENT-TRAVEL-OUT OF COUNTYTEA-FCS CONF/HORS BA       165.00 

        10  665-5428        FCS AGENT-TRAVEL-OUT OF COUNTYMEALS                       36.30 

        10  665-5428        FCS AGENT-TRAVEL-OUT OF COUNTY3 NITES,7/23-7/26/12       127.50 

        10  665-5428        FCS AGENT-TRAVEL-OUT OF COUNTYRSRT CHG/3                  45.00 

        10  665-5428        FCS AGENT-TRAVEL-OUT OF COUNTYTO/FRM LVND;RD W/LAM        13.32                                 654.08CR 

  

S316                        BRYANT SEARS 

       I-NORTON 0812        JUVENILE PROBATION               R    8/13/2012                                037835 

        10  571-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               NORTON A-V 1YR RENEW        75.41                                  75.41CR 

  

S331                        STANDARD COFFEE SERVICE 

       I-122138777026       NON-DEPT'L                       R    8/13/2012                                037836 

        10  409-5300        COUNTY-WIDE SUPPLIES          4 AAA REG                  137.60 

        10  409-5300        COUNTY-WIDE SUPPLIES          1 AAA DECAF                 47.55 

        10  409-5300        COUNTY-WIDE SUPPLIES          1 GOLDEN LEAF TEA BA        27.71 

        10  409-5300        COUNTY-WIDE SUPPLIES          4 FR VAN CRMR               29.32 

        10  409-5300        COUNTY-WIDE SUPPLIES          ENERGY SURCHG                3.14                                 245.32CR 

  

S347                        SOUTHERN TIRE MART, LLC 

       I-70133495           PREC 4                           R    8/13/2012                                037837 

        15  624-5571        CAPITAL OUTLAY                CR FETFGOV/10              345.90CR 

        15  624-5571        CAPITAL OUTLAY                10 11R24.5 RAD/05 MA     4,139.90 

        15  624-5571        CAPITAL OUTLAY                10 TIRE CHG/05 MACK        200.00 

        15  624-5571        CAPITAL OUTLAY                8 TDF @ $8/05 MACK          64.00 

        15  624-5571        CAPITAL OUTLAY                8 VALVE STEM, STEEL         32.00 

        15  624-5571        CAPITAL OUTLAY                2 VALVE STEM, STEEL         16.00 

        15  624-5571        CAPITAL OUTLAY                CR 2 USED 11R24.5          150.00CR                             3,956.00CR 

  

S387                        IRENE SEALY 

       I-072712             LIBRARY                          R    8/13/2012                                037838 

        10  650-5499        MISCELLANEOUS                 5 BX JUICE/SUMMER RD        12.50                                  12.50CR 

  

T087                        TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH 

       I-16673              CLERK                            R    8/13/2012                                037839 

        10  403-5310        OFFICE SUPPLIES               9 REMOTE BIRTH ACCES        16.47                                  16.47CR 

  

T148                        TASCOSA OFFICE MACHINES INC 

       I-9BQ906             SHERIFF                          R    8/13/2012                                037840 
